
2 0 1 6  E D I T I O N

30 NEW CORPORATE WEAR STYLES

Your brand lives here





FLEECE & ACTIVE KNITS    3

 YOUR BRAND LIVES HERE 

Elevate is more than a name – it’s an idea, 
one that shapes our thinking and inspires our 

design. It’s the guiding principle for an apparel 
collection that elevates your brand, elevates 
your style and elevates your performance. 
With three distinct line-ups – Essential, Life 
and Select – that make it easy find what you 
need, Elevate continues to raise the standard 

for branded apparel.

Welcome to Elevate 2016



P.  24 

P.  70 

P.  42 

P.  82 

WHEREVER YOU WANT TO GO,

T-SHIRTS & ACTIVE TOPS
Everyday must-haves that work for you

SHIRTS
Buttoned-up looks for on-the-job

POLOS
Versatile styles for comfort all day long

FLEECE & ACTIVE KNITS
Tech fabrics that perform under any conditions

We do our best to make things easy – and that goes for our catalogue too. It’s organised 
to help you find what you’re looking for quickly. Whether it’s product information or de-
tails about decoration, we’ve got it all.



    5

P.  100 
 

P.  116 

ESSENTIAL LIFE SELECT

P.  156 

SWEATERS & PULLOVERS
Soft, stylish looks for every day of the week

JACKETS
Stay protected in style when the temperature dips 

HEADWEAR & ACCESSORIES
Complete your look with stylish caps and accessories

THREE DISTINCT PRODUCT LINE-UPS WITHIN ONE BRAND

WE CAN HELP YOU GET THERE



 YOUR BRAND LIVES HERE 

ESSENTIAL

THREE DISTINCT PRODUCT  
LINE-UPS WITHIN ONE BRAND
That’s the whole idea behind the introduction of our new Essential, Life and Select line-ups 
to group the diverse Elevate collection into three distinct categories, making it easy for 
you to find the right look at the right price.

These are the classic 
styles, constructed 
with durable fabrics 

that deliver value and 
performance seven days 

a week.



    7

LIFE SELECT

Raising the bar for 
basics, the Life collection 

features trendier looks 
with broad appeal.

The Select collection 
includes fashion-forward 
styles. High-quality fab-

rication, with exceptional 
performance.



ESSENTIAL

LIFE

SELECT

Look for this tab  
throughout the catalogue.

Look for this tab  
throughout the catalogue.

Our versatile Life collection is stylish – 
but not too stylish, if you know what we 
mean. These are great-looking pieces 
that anyone can be comfortable wearing 
regardless of their fashion sensibilities, 
giving them a broad appeal that’s perfect 
for a range of promotional possibilities.

You know them as soon as you see them: 
The forward-thinkers. The risk-takers. 
These are brands that are defined by 
their bold new ideas, and they demand 
apparel that’s every bit as dynamic. Our 
Select collection features fashion-forward 
styles, cutting-edge technical details and 
high-performance materials that – like the 
brands they represent – are always a step 
ahead.

Sometimes you need apparel that works 
a little harder. That gives you a little more 
for your money. Our Essential collection 
does both, with durable fabrics that can 
be washed and worn again and again. At 
budget-friendly prices, the Essential col-
lection is a smart choice for your bottom 
line.

Look for this tab  
throughout the catalogue.



    9

 YOUR BRAND 
LIVES HERE 



RETAIL INSPIRED LOOKS,

TRENDY LOOKS
Superior styling. High-quality fabrics. 

Retail-inspired silhouettes.

PERFORMS FOR 
YOUR NEEDS

Advanced apparel technology that 
works for you.

SHIELDTECH
Protect yourself from wind and rain. 

This technology offers complete com-
fort in a variety of conditions.

RETAIL DETAILS
Distinct colour palettes with trendy 

details.

High-end retail-inspired looks, for an amazing price that fits your needs.



    11

kaputar 
P. 133

DESIGNED FOR DECORATION

LOCATION, LOCATION!
Your message in the right place. Create maxi-
mum brand exposure with True Edge™ transfer.

DECORATION FRIENDLY
Specialised fabrics designed for our innovative 
decoration techniques, like Deboss.

BE BOLD
We put no limits on your brand.

MORE OPTIONS, 
MORE IMPACT
Multiple techniques available to 
bring your brand to life.

 SOFTSHELL JACKET



 

 L 

 S 

 E 

 T 

 I 

 D 

6 DECORATION METHODS,
YOUR BRAND YOUR WAY
There are six techniques to choose from, each with distinctive characteristics, 
allowing you to create exactly the right look.

Embroidery
With thread colours to match any logo, embroidery is 
always a popular choice.
• Classic look  
• Up to 12 colours per embroidery  
•  Perfect for left/right chest and left/right bicep

Laser engraving
Laser can be applied at virtually any location.
• Smooth, glossy finish  
• Unlimited washability  
• Best on mid-range colours

Screenprint
Time-tested decoration method that enables vibrant and durable 
graphics on virtually any material.
• Economic choice for large multi-coloured decoration  
• Great choice for a distressed look and feel  
• Ideal technique for T-shirts

Infusion™
• Razor sharp with higher resolution
• Offers a comfortable, breathable decoration
• Untouchable
• Offers unlimited colours for one set up

Deboss
Deboss creates a subtle tone-on-tone look with a dye that’s heat-
pressed into the material.
• Ideal for waterproof fabrics  
• Striking 3D appearance  
• Apply to almost any location  
• Unlimited washability

True edge Transfer
This cutting-edge heat-transfer process produces remarkable 
clarity and precision.  
• Allows for extreme detail like small text  
• Four-colour process or spot colour  
• Perfect for logos with many colours  
• Alternative to embroidery for thin garments  
• Maintains integrity of waterproof fabrics

L  

S  

E  

T  

I  

D  



    13    13

THE UNTOUCHABLE 
DECORATION

YOU CAN’T FEEL IT, 
EVEN IF YOU TRY.

Re-imagine decoration
We have developed a new tech-
nique that infuses your logo into 
the fabric creating an untouchable 
decoration with razor sharp detail, 
unlike any other.

Look for this logo throughout the catalogue

INTRODUCING



SDL1 SDL2

SDL3 SDL4

SDL5 SDL6

SDL7 SDL8

17 STANDARD DECORATION 
LOCATIONS (SDL)

Use standard locations for a classic or subtile look.

Left chest Right chest

Left bicep Right bicep

Left forearm

Left hip Right hip

Right forearm



    15

SDL9 SDL10

SDL11 SDL12

SDL13 SDL14

SDL15 SDL16 SDL17

Locations indicated are generic locations to all product categories. Restrictions apply. 
Maximum logo size, logo placement and decoration technique will vary depending on size, 
gender-fit and specific garment style.

CLASSIC BEST SELLERS

Left shoulder

Left front 
collar

Right front 
collar

Back collar High back

Left back Right 
back

Lower 
back

Right shoulder



IDL1

IDL3IDL3

IDL4

IDL2

Left panel

Left wrap

Right wrap

Right panel

9 IMPACT DECORATION 
LOCATIONS (IDL)

Use impact locations for an eye-catching statement.



    17

IDL6

IDL7 IDL8

IDL5

IDL9

Full front

Left arm

Upper back Lower back

Right arm

Locations indicated are generic locations to all product categories. Restrictions apply. 
Maximum logo size, logo placement and decoration technique will vary depending on size, 
gender-fit and specific garment style.

SUPERSIZE YOUR LOOK



1

SDL1

SDL7

SDL14 SDL17

SDL9

SDL3

CHOOSE ONE OR MORE LOCATIONS
Be inspired by these examples of decoration combinations. Restrictions apply depending 
on logo and technique. Combine your logos in various locations and decoration methods.

HIT 
LOOKS



    19

2

+SDL1 IDL1

+IDL1 SDL14

+IDL2 SDL3

TO EXPRESS YOUR BRAND

HIT 
LOOKS



3

++ IDL1 SDL3SDL1

++ SDL3 SDL14SDL1

++ SDL7 SDL3IDL2

HIT 
LOOKS



    21

FIT FACTS

Tailored fit
More fitted waistline and an overall 
tighter fit, which accentuates the 
body shape.

Regular fit
Not too tight. Not too loose. Classic 
cut that follows the shape of the 
body with ease of movement.

Global fit
Slightly looser than the regular fit for 
added comfort.

Relaxed Fit
Generous cut with added ease allow-
ing for loose comfort.

Your guide to comfort
Elevate products are designed to give the 
wearer optimal fit options. Whatever the 
desired look or end use, we have a cut 
for your every need. The silhouette of the 
products is specified to take the guess-
work out of choosing the right garment 
for your wearing needs.



EASY IRON

  

APPAREL TECHNOLOGY,

Elevate continually explores new advances in fabrication technology to offer you apparel 
that looks as good as it works. Whether it’s rain-shedding capability for the outdoors, on-
the-go wash & wearability for busy people, or multiple advanced features for specialised 
use, we take our innovation techniques further.

READY TO GO WHEN YOU ARE.STAY COOL WHEN IT’S HOT.

You don’t have time to worry about your 
clothes, so CareTech technology features 
wrinkle-free capability to always be 
quickly ready to wear. Look great all the 
time in our woven shirts with CareTech.

 Wrinkle resistant

When you’re active, staying cool and 
dry is easy with polos and technical tops 
featuring WebTech. It wicks moisture 
through the breathable fabric to evaporate 
away from your skin.

 Wicking  
 Evaporates  
 Breathable

Look for these icons throughout the catalogue.



    23

INNOVATION TO MEET YOUR EVERY 
NEED

GUARD AGAINST THE ELEMENTS. GET WARM STAY WARM.

Don’t let the wind or rain determine what 
you do. Try any of our jackets featuring 
ShieldTech and stay dry and comfortable 
no matter what the weather.

When the elements turn extreme it’s time 
to turn to ThermalTech. Keep the cold out 
and your body heat in with our Insulated 
Jackets.

 Wind Resistant  

 Water Repellent

 Insulated  

 Wind Resistant  

 Water Resistant



 nanaimo 
 38011 / 38012 
P. 26  

 kawartha 
 38016 / 38017 
P. 32 

 sarek 
 38020 / 38021 
P. 28  

 quebec 
 39015 / 39016 
P. 34 

 ponoka 
 38018 / 38019 
P. 38  

 whistler 
 39021 / 39022 
P. 36  

 niagara 
 39010 / 39011 / 39012 
P. 30  

 kingston 
 39013 / 39014 
P. 40 

 t-shirts & 
active tops 

ES
SE

N
TI

A
L

LI
FE

t-shirts & active tops







   27

 nanaimo 
 m   38011  ( XS-XXXL )  f   38012  ( XS-XXL )

 S  E 

 T 

 01  white   05  khaki   10  yellow  
 24  burgundy   25  red   33  orange  
 38  plum   40  light blue   44  blue  
 49  navy   60  forest   68  apple green  
 70  army green   86  chocolate brown   90  light grey  
 95  anthracite   96  grey melange **   99  black 

 

               

ESSENTIAL

PRE-SHRUNK

** Single Jersey knit of 90% Cotton and 10% Viscose. T-SHIRTS & ACTIVE TOPS   

SHORT SLEEVE T-SHIRT
    

fabric
Single Jersey knit of 100% Ringspun combed Cotton.
160 g/m2

features
) Regular Fit
) Satin shoulder to shoulder tape
) 1x1 rib collar without stitching on the outside
) Tonal print at back
) Decoration friendly, smooth surface for printing
) Pre-shrunk
) Soft feel against the skin
) Pick-Stitch details

decoration options
S  Screenprint E  Embroidery  
T  True Edge Transfer

mf Qty. 25 50 100 >500

  SEK 76,00 73,00 69,00 66,00 

  € 8,27 7,94 7,51 7,18 

  DKK 62,00 59,00 56,00 54,00 
* incl. decoration

SUPERIOR COMFORT AND  
VIBRANT COLOURS

Satin shoulder 
to shoulder tape

Pick-Stitch 
details





   29

NEW

 sarek 
 m   38020  ( S-XXL )  f   38021  ( S-XL )

 I  E 

 T 

 01  white   15 a mber heather   27  heather red  
 49  navy   53  heather blue   73  heather apple 

 96  heather grey   98  charcoal  

 

ESSENTIAL

T-SHIRTS & ACTIVE TOPS   

SHORT SLEEVE TEE
    

fabric
Single Jersey knit of 65% Polyester and 35% Cotton.
120 g/m2

features
) Global Fit
) Self fabric collar
) Chainstitching
) Contrast hanger loop inside neck

decoration options
I  Infusion E  Embroidery  
T  True Edge Transfer 

BRILLIANT COLOUR AND RAZOR 
SHARP DETAIL

Chainstitching
Contrast hanger 
loop inside neck

See the difference
Engineered for our exclusive inFusion decora-
tion, the lightweight Sarek is styled differently 
for men’s and ladies silhouettes

mf Qty. 25 50 100 >500

  SEK 135,00 130,00 125,00 120,00 

  € 14,69 14,15 13,60 13,06 

  DKK 110,00 106,00 101,00 97,00 
* incl. decoration



webtech
 Moisture management is achieved at 
the YARN stage, where the microfine 
yarns create a capillary action to 
channel sweat away from the body

STAY COOL WHEN IT’S HOT



 niagara 
 m   39010  ( XS-XXXL )  f   39011  ( XS-XXL )  k   39012  ( 104-164 )

 S  T  I 

 01  white   10  yellow   25  red  
 33  orange   44  blue   49  navy  
 68  apple green   99  black 

 

 

ESSENTIAL

WEBTECH™

   31T-SHIRTS & ACTIVE TOPS   

High superior performance

SHORT SLEEVE T-SHIRT
    

fabric
Mesh of 100% Polyester with wicking finish.
145 g/m2

features
) Regular Fit
) reflective logo print at back
) Wicking
) Thin flatlock on raglan seam
) Small double needle stitching on sleeve and bottom hem.
) Satin neck tape

decoration options
S  Screenprint T  True Edge Transfer I  Infusion

mf Qty. 25 50 100 >500

  SEK 145,00 140,00 130,00 125,00 

  € 15,78 15,23 14,15 13,60 

  DKK 118,00 114,00 106,00 101,00 
* incl. decoration

k Qty 25 50 100 >500

  SEK 130,00 125,00 120,00 115,00 

  € 14,15 13,60 13,06 12,51 

  DKK 106,00 101,00 97,00 93,00 
* incl. decoration



SUPERIOR STRETCH AND 
COMFORT



LIFE

 kawartha 
 m   38016  ( XS-XXXL )  f   38017  ( XS-XXL )

 S  E 

 T 

 01  white   25  red   33  orange  
 38  plum   44  blue   49  navy  
 68  apple green   95  anthracite   99  black 

 

PRE-SHRUNKSTRETCH

   33T-SHIRTS & ACTIVE TOPS   

Super soft 
stretch cotton 
fabric

V-neck

SHORT SLEEVE T-SHIRT
    

fabric
Single Jersey of 95% organic ring spun Cotton and 5% Elastane.
200 g/m2

features
) Regular Fit
) V-neck
) Self fabric collar
) Tonal print at back
) Satin shoulder to shoulder tape
) Super soft stretch cotton fabric
) Soft feel against the skin
) Pick-Stitch details

decoration options
S  Screenprint E  Embroidery  
T  True Edge Transfer

mf Qty. 25 50 100 >500

  SEK 145,00 140,00 135,00 130,00 

  € 15,78 15,23 14,69 14,15 

  DKK 118,00 114,00 110,00 106,00 
* incl. decoration



COOL, CASUAL AND 
COMFORTABLE



   35

LIFE

NEW

 quebec 
 m   39015  ( XS-XXXL )  f   39016  ( XS-XXL )

 S  T  I 

 01  white-anthracite   25  red-anthracite   33  orange-anthracite  
 44  blue-anthracite   68  apple green-

anthracite   99  black-anthracite 

WEBTECH™

T-SHIRTS & ACTIVE TOPS   

Easy going personality and 
effortless style. The Quebec 
is a sporty look that is fun 
to wear.

Satin neck tape

front and back 
raglan seams

SHORT SLEEVE T-SHIRT
    

fabric
Mesh of 100% Polyester with wicking finish.
145 g/m2

features
) Regular Fit
) Reflective at front and back raglan seams
) Reflective logo print at back
) Satin neck tape
) Self fabric collar

decoration options
S  Screenprint T  True Edge Transfer I  Infusion

mf Qty. 25 50 100 >500

  SEK 165,00 160,00 155,00 145,00 

  € 17,95 17,41 16,87 15,78 

  DKK 134,00 129,00 126,00 118,00 
* incl. decoration





   37

LIFE

NEW

 whistler 
 m   39021  ( XS-XXXL )  f   39022  ( XS-XXL )

 S  T 

 01  white   44  blue   68  apple green  
 99  black  

WEBTECH™

T-SHIRTS & ACTIVE TOPS   

APPAREL THAT GOES THE 
DISTANCE

Combine techniques to create a layered look 
for your brand.LONG SLEEVE T-SHIRT

    

fabric
Mesh of 100% Polyester with wicking finish.
145 g/m2

features
) Regular Fit
) Satin neck tape
) reflective logo print at back
) Wicking
) Contrast flatlock stitching at front and back
) Small double needle stitching on sleeve and bottom hem.
) Fine quality mesh knit

decoration options
S  Screenprint T  True Edge Transfer 

mf Qty. 25 50 100 >500

  SEK 190,00 185,00 175,00 170,00 

  € 20,67 20,13 19,04 18,50 

  DKK 155,00 149,00 142,00 137,00 
* incl. decoration



INTENSE COMFORT



   39

LIFE

NEW

 ponoka 
 m   38018  ( XS-XXXL ) f  38019  ( XS-XXL )

 S  E 

 T 

 01  white   44  blue   68  apple green  
 95  anthracite   99  black 

 

PRE-SHRUNKSTRETCH

T-SHIRTS & ACTIVE TOPS   

With complementary colours and consistent 
styling our pieces are designed to look great 
together.

Designed for layering

Pick-Stitch 
details

Super soft 
stretch cotton 
fabric

LONG SLEEVE T-SHIRT
      

fabric
Single Jersey of 95% organic ring spun Cotton and 5% Elastane.
200 g/m2

features
) Regular Fit
) Side seams
) Pick-Stitch details
) Self fabric collar
) Tonal print at back
) Satin shoulder to shoulder tape
) Super soft stretch cotton fabric

decoration options
S  Screenprint E  Embroidery  
T  True Edge Transfer

mf Qty. 25 50 100 >500

  SEK 215,00 205,00 200,00 190,00 

  € 23,39 22,31 21,76 20,67 

  DKK 175,00 169,00 165,00 155,00 
* incl. decoration



Narrow contrast 

on raglan 
sleeves

Shaped seams 



   41

LIFE

webtech
 

 

 kingston 
 m   39013  ( XS-XXXL )  f   39014  ( XS-XXL )

 S  T 

 I 

 01  white   33  orange   49  navy blue  
 99  black 

T-SHIRTS & ACTIVE TOPS   

SHORT SLEEVE T-SHIRT 
    

fabric
Single Jersey of 88% Polyester and 12% Elastane.
200 g/m2

features
) Regular Fit
) Satin neck tape
) Self fabric collar
) Wicking
) Reflective logo print at back
) Narrow contrast colour flatlock on raglan sleeves
) Small double needle stitching on sleeve and bottom hem.
) Shaped seams for flattering fit

decoration options
S  Screenprint T  True Edge Transfer 
I  Infusion 

Moisture management is achieved at 
the YARN stage, where the microfine 
yarns create a capillary action to 
channel sweat away from the body

STAY COOL WHEN IT’S HOT

mf Qty. 25 50 100 >500

  SEK 235,00 225,00 220,00 210,00 

  € 25,57 24,48 23,94 22,85 

  DKK 189,00 185,00 179,00 169,00 
* incl. decoration





ES
SE

N
TI

A
L

LI
FE

SE
LE

CT

 seller 
 38090 / 38091 
P. 44 

 calgary 
 38080 / 38081 / 38082 
P. 46 

 york 
 38092 / 38093 
P. 54 

 dade 
 39092 / 39093 
P. 50  

 yukon 
 38088 / 38089 
P. 48 

 markham 
 38084 / 38085 
P. 56 

 ottawa 
 39082 / 39083 
P. 64  

 tipton 
 38094 / 38095 
P. 58  

 prescott 
 39086 / 39087 
P. 66  

 macta 
 39090 / 39091 
P. 62  

 oakville 
 38086 / 38087 
P. 52 

 polos 

 kiso 
 39084 / 39085 
P. 60 

 prater 
 39088 / 39089 
P. 68  

POLOS    

polos





    45

ESSENTIAL

 seller 
 m   38090  ( XS-XXXL )  f   38091  ( XS-XXL )

 S  E 

 T 

 01  white   05  khaki   10  yellow  
 24  burgundy   25  red   33  orange  
 44  blue   49  navy   60  forest  
 68  apple green   70  army green   86  chocolate brown  
 95  anthracite   96  grey melange **   99  black 

 

PRE-SHRUNK

** Single Piqué of 90% Cotton and 10% Viscose. POLOS    

Superior comfort and vibrant 
colours

Mens two button 
placket, Ladies 
three button 
placket

Pick-Stitch 
detailsSHORT SLEEVE POLO

    

fabric
Single Piqué of 100% Cotton.
180 g/m2

features
) Regular Fit
) Pick-Stitch details
) Mens two button placket, Ladies three button placket
) Tonal logo print at back
) Pre-shrunk
) Satin neck tape
) 1x1 rib collar

decoration options
S  Screenprint E  Embroidery  
T  True Edge Transfer

mf Qty. 25 50 100 >500

  SEK 145,00 140,00 135,00 130,00 

  € 15,78 15,23 14,69 14,15 

  DKK 118,00 114,00 110,00 106,00 
* incl. decoration



SHARP LOOK FOR 
EVERYDAY



    47

LIFE

 calgary 
 m   38080  ( XS-XXXL )  f   38081  ( XS-XXL )
 k   38082  ( 104-152 )

 S  E 

 T 

 01  white   03  white-navy   05  khaki  
 10  yellow   24  burgundy   25  red  
 33  orange   38  plum   40  light blue  
 44  blue   49  navy   60  forest  
 68  apple green   70  army green   86  chocolate brown  
 90  light grey   95  anthracite   96  grey melange **  
 99  black 

 

 

PRE-SHRUNK

** Piqué knit of 90% Cotton and 10% Viscose. POLOS    

SHORT SLEEVE POLO
    

fabric
Pique knit of 100% Cotton.
200 g/m2

features
) Regular Fit
) Mens and Kids two button placket with engraved buttons
) Ladies three button placket with engraved buttons
) Forwarded Shoulder seam with chain stitching
) Tonal logo print at back
) side slit with satin tape on inside
) Pick-Stitch details
) Satin neck tape
) Half moon 
) 1x1 rib collar and cuffs

decoration options
S  Screenprint E  Embroidery  
T  True Edge Transfer

Ready to wear
Enhanced fabrics for everyday wear

side slit with 
satin tape on 
inside

Pick-Stitch 
details

Forwarded 
Shoulder seam 
with chain 
stitching

mf Qty. 25 50 100 >500

  SEK 200,00 195,00 190,00 180,00 

  € 21,76 21,22 20,67 19,59 

  DKK 165,00 159,00 155,00 145,00 
* incl. decoration

k Qty. 25 50 100 >500

  SEK 170,00 165,00 155,00 150,00 

  € 18,50 17,95 16,87 16,32 

  DKK 137,00 134,00 126,00 121,00 
* incl. decoration





    49

 yukon 
 m   38088  ( XS-XXXL )  f   38089  ( XS-XXL )

 S  E 

 T 

 01  white   25  red   33  orange  
 44  blue   49  navy   68  apple green  
 95  anthracite   99  black 

 

PRE-SHRUNK                

LIFE

POLOS    

PERFECT LOOK FOR UNIFORMS

Non curl 
collar

Droptail

Sleek
A fully silky snag resistant fabrication 
made for all day comfort and style.

SHORT SLEEVE POLO
    

fabric
Single Piqué of 60%Cotton and 40% Polyester.
210 g/m2

features
) Regular Fit
) Non curl collar
) Mens two button placket, Ladies three button placket
) 1x1 rib collar and cuffs
) Pick-Stitch details
) Droptail
) side slit with satin tape on inside
) Tonal logo print at back
) Satin neck tape
) Half moon

decoration options
S  Screenprint E  Embroidery  
T  True Edge Transfer

mf Qty. 25 50 100 >500

  SEK 195,00 185,00 180,00 175,00 

  € 21,22 20,13 19,59 19,04 

  DKK 159,00 149,00 145,00 142,00 
* incl. decoration



NEW

 dade 
 m   39092  ( S-XXL )  f   39093  ( S-XL )

 T  L  E 

 01  white   25  red   44  blue  
 49  navy   60  forest   92  steel grey  
 99  black 

 

 WEBTECH™               

Forwarded 
shoulder 
seam Five button 

placket (ladies)

SHORT SLEEVE POLO
    

fabric
Textured knit of 100% Polyester with wicking finish.
155 g/m2

features
) Global Fit
) 1x1 flat knit rib collar
) Forwarded shoulder seam
) Three button placket (men)
) Five button placket (ladies)
) Locker loop
) Contrast stitching detail on front shoulders

decoration options
T  True Edge Transfer L  Laser Engraving E  Embroidery

mf Qty. 25 50 100 >500

  SEK 210,00 205,00 195,00 190,00 

  € 22,85 22,31 21,22 20,67 

  DKK 169,00 165,00 159,00 155,00 
* incl. decoration



    51

ESSENTIAL

POLOS    





    53

LIFE

 oakville 
 m   38086  ( XS-XXXL )  f   38087  ( XS-XXL )

 S  E 

 T 

 01  white   25  red   49  navy  
 95  anthracite   96  grey melange **   99  black 

 

PRE-SHRUNK                

** Piqué of 90% Cotton and 10% Viscose. POLOS    

APPAREL THAT WORKS AS 
HARD AS YOU DO

Logo engraved 
buttons

Satin neck tape

Decoration inspiration
Combine techniques to create a layered look for 
your brand

LONG SLEEVE POLO
    

fabric
Piqué of 100% Cotton.
200 g/m2

features
) Regular Fit
) Pre-shrunk
) 1x1 flat knit rib collar
) side slit with satin tape on inside
) Forwarded Shoulder seam with chain stitching
) Tonal logo print at back
) Mens two button placket, Ladies three button placket
) Logo engraved buttons
) Pick-Stitch details
) Satin neck tape

decoration options
S  Screenprint E  Embroidery  
T  True Edge Transfer

mf Qty. 25 50 100 >500

  SEK 215,00 210,00 200,00 195,00 

  € 23,39 22,85 21,76 21,22 

  DKK 175,00 169,00 165,00 159,00 
* incl. decoration



 york 
 m   38092  ( XS-XXXL )  f   38093  ( XS-XXL )

 S  E 

 T 

 01  white-anthracite   25  red-anthracite   49  navy-anthracite  
 99  black-anthracite 

PRE-SHRUNK

Sporty and Stylish
Contrast colour 
engraved Elevate 
logo buttons

Twill fabric 
collar and 
placket

SHORT SLEEVE POLO
    

fabric
Piqué of 100% Cotton.
180 g/m2

features
) Regular Fit
) 1x1 rib knit cuffs
) Contrast colour engraved Elevate logo buttons
) Forwarded shoulder seam
) side slit with satin tape on inside
) Pick-Stitch details
) Satin neck tape
) Half moon 
) Tonal logo print at back
) Twill fabric collar and placket

decoration options
S  Screenprint E  Embroidery  
T  True Edge Transfer

mf Qty. 25 50 100 >500

  SEK 220,00 215,00 205,00 200,00 

  € 23,94 23,39 22,31 21,76 

  DKK 179,00 175,00 169,00 165,00 
* incl. decoration



SELECT



THE COMFORT OF COTTON



    57

SELECT

 markham 
 m   38084  ( XS-XXXL )  f   38085  ( XS-XXL )

 S  E 

 T 

 01  white-anthracite   25  red-anthracite   40  light blue-
anthracite  

 49  navy-anthracite   95  anthracite-black   96  grey melange-
anthracite  **  

 99  black-anthracite 

** Double Piqué of 85% Cotton, 10% Viscose and 5% Elastane. POLOS    

Multi media  
decoration
Underlay your logo with a stunning layered 
look.

Contrast 
coloured 
V-inserts at 
sideslit

Contrast coloured 
half moon

SHORT SLEEVE POLO
    

fabric
Double Piqué of 95% Cotton and 5% Elastane.
200 g/m2

features
) Regular Fit
)  Mens with three button placket, Ladies with four button placket 

with engraved tone on tone buttons
) Contrast coloured V-inserts at sideslit
) Pick-Stitch details
) Tonal logo print at back
) Contrast coloured half moon
) Satin neck tape
) Self fabric collar

decoration options
S  Screenprint E  Embroidery  
T  True Edge Transfer

mf Qty. 25 50 100 >500

  SEK 235,00 225,00 220,00 210,00 

  € 25,57 24,48 23,94 22,85 

  DKK 189,00 185,00 179,00 169,00 
* incl. decoration





    59

LIFE

NEW

 tipton 
 m   38094  ( S-XXL )  f   38095  ( S-XL )

 S  D  E 

 T 

 01  white   53  heather blue   94  heather grey  
 98  charcoal 

 

 WEBTECH™               

POLOS    

Engineered for our exclusive inFusion decora-
tion, the lightweight Tipton is styled differently 
for men’s and ladies silhouettes.

See the difference

Three button 
placket with tone 
on tone buttons

Droptail (ladies)

SHORT SLEEVE POLO
    

fabric
Slub jarn Jersey knit of 65% Polyester and 35% Cotton with 
wicking finish.
180 g/m2

features
) Global Fit
) Self fabric collar
) Three button placket with tone on tone buttons
) Locker loop
) Side slits (men)
) Droptail (ladies)
) Chainstitching
) Flag label at side seam

decoration options
S  Screenprint D  Deboss E  Embroidery
T  True Edge Transfer 

mf Qty. 25 50 100 >500

  SEK 235,00 225,00 220,00 210,00 

  € 25,57 24,48 23,94 22,85 

  DKK 189,00 185,00 179,00 169,00 
* incl. decoration





    61

LIFE

NEW

 kiso 
 m   39084  ( S-XXL )  f   39085  ( S-XL )

 E  D  L 

 T 

 01  white   25  red   44  blue  
 49  navy   92    steel grey   99  black 

 

CARETECHWEBTECH™SNAG RESIST

POLOS    

Fabric is engineered to 
prevent snagging

Coverstitch 
detail

Shaped seams and 
tapered waist for 

SHORT SLEEVE POLO
    

fabric
Textured knit of 100% micro Polyester with wicking finish.
150 g/m2

features
) Global Fit
) Three button placket with tone on tone buttons
) Flat knit collar
) Coverstitch detail
) Shaped seams and tapered waist for flattering fit (ladies)

decoration options
E  Embroidery D  Deboss L  Laser Engraving
T  True Edge Transfer 

mf Qty. 25 50 100 >500

  SEK 235,00 225,00 220,00 210,00 

  € 25,57 24,48 23,94 22,85 

  DKK 189,00 185,00 179,00 169,00 
* incl. decoration

DESIGNED FOR YOUR BRAND





    63

LIFE

NEW

 macta 
 m   39090  ( S-XXL )  f   39091  ( S-XL )

 L  E 

 T 

 27  heather red   53  heather blue   73  Heather Apple 

 98  charcoal 

ANTI-
MICROBIAL

WEBTECH™              

POLOS    

SHORT SLEEVE POLO
    

fabric
Jersey knit of 100% Micro Polyester with anti-microbial and 
wicking finish.
150 g/m2

features
) Global Fit
) Self fabric collar
) Contrast coverstitching and collar detail
) Three button placket (men)
) Five button placket (ladies)
) Side slits

decoration options
L  Laser Engraving E  Embroidery  
T  True Edge Transfer

Three button 
placket (men)

Five button 
placket 
(ladies)

mf Qty. 25 50 100 >500

  SEK 255,00 250,00 240,00 230,00 

  € 27,75 27,20 26,12 25,03 

  DKK 209,00 205,00 195,00 185,00 
* incl. decoration





    65

LIFE

 ottawa 
 m   39082  ( XS-XXXL )  f   39083  ( XS-XXL )

 S  T 

 01  white   25  red   33  orange  
 44  blue   49  navy   60  forest  
 68  apple green   99  black 

 

WEBTECH™

POLOS    

SHORT SLEEVE POLO
    

fabric
Piqué of 100% Polyester with wicking finish.
220 g/m2

features
) Regular Fit
) reflective logo print at back
) Satin neck tape
) Logo engraved buttons
) Small double needle stitching on sleeve and bottom hem.
) Thin flatlock on raglan seam
) Wicking

decoration options
S  Screenprint T  True Edge Transfer 

mf Qty. 25 50 100 >500

  SEK 255,00 245,00 240,00 230,00 

  € 27,75 26,66 26,12 25,03 

  DKK 209,00 199,00 195,00 185,00 
* incl. decoration



SUPERIOR PERFORMANCE 
FOR WORK OR PLAY



    67

SELECT

NEW

 prescott 
 m   39086  ( S-XXL )  f   39087  ( S-XL )

 T  D  L 

 E  S 

 46  denim   49  navy   67  green  
 92    steel grey   99  black 

CARETECHWEBTECH™SNAG RESIST

POLOS    

SHORT SLEEVE POLO
    

fabric
Textured stripe jersey knit of 100% micro Polyester with wicking 
finish.
148 g/m2

features
) Global Fit
) Contrast outer & inner placket detail (ladies)
) Three button placket (men)
) One button placket (ladies)
) Contrast inner placket
) Contrast bartacks at side slits
) Contrast piping on cuffs (ladies)
) Droptail (men)

decoration options
T  True Edge Transfer D  Deboss L  Laser Engraving
E  Embroidery S  Screenprint

Flattering Fit
Our ladies styles aren’t just smaller version of 
our menswear- they’re specifically designed for 
ladies silhouettes.

Contrast 
bartacks at 
side slits

Contrast outer 
& inner placket 
detail (ladies)

mf Qty. 25 50 100 >500

  SEK 300,00 290,00 280,00 270,00 

  € 32,64 31,56 30,47 29,38 

  DKK 245,00 235,00 225,00 219,00 
* incl. decoration





    69

NEW

 prater 
 m   39088  ( S-XXL )  f   39089  ( S-XL )

 T  L  E 

 01  white-light grey   44  blue-navy   92  steel grey-black 

WEBTECH™               

SELECT

POLOS    

SHORT SLEEVE POLO
    

fabric
Interlock of 100% micro Polyester with wicking finish.
155 g/m2

features
) Global Fit
) Self fabric collar
) Graphic patterned panels
) V-neck with buttonless placket (ladies)
) Three button placket (men)
) Side slits

decoration options
T  True Edge Transfer L  Laser Engraving E  Embroidery

Three button 
placket (men)

V-neck with 
buttonless 
placket (ladies)

mf Qty. 25 50 100 >500

  SEK 320,00 310,00 300,00 290,00 

  € 34,82 33,73 32,64 31,56 

  DKK 259,00 249,00 245,00 235,00 
* incl. decoration



ES
SE

N
TI

A
L

LI
FE

 stirling 
 38170 / 38171 
P. 73 

 manitoba 
 38160 / 38161 
P. 75 

 wilshire 
 38172 / 38173 
P. 73 

 nunavut 
 38166 / 38167 
P. 76 

 vaillant 
 38162 / 38163 
P. 81 

 hamilton 
 38164 / 38165 
P. 79 

 shirts 
shirts





COTTON-POLY BLEND.
9 TO 5 COMFORT



    73

NEW

 stirling 
 m   38170  ( S-XXL )  f   38171  ( S-XL )

 T  E 

 01  white   41  frosted blue   99  black 

 

NEW

 wilshire 
 m   38172  ( S-XXL )  f   38173  ( S-XL )

 E  T 

 01  white   41  frosted blue   99  black 

 

ESSENTIAL

CARETECH

CARETECH

SHIRTS    

LONG SLEEVE SHIRT
    

fabric
Twill of 65% Polyester and 35% Cotton.

features
) Global Fit
) Adjustable one button cuff with single pleat
) Tone on tone buttons
) Flat-felled seams
) Upper patch pocket (men)
) Shaped seams and tapered waist for flattering fit (ladies)

decoration options
E  Embroidery T  True Edge Transfer  

SHORT SLEEVE SHIRT
    

fabric
Twill of 65% Polyester and 35% Cotton.

features
) Global Fit
) Mens with button-down collar
) Tone on tone buttons
) Shaped seams and tapered waist for flattering fit (ladies)
) Flat-felled seams

decoration options
T  True Edge Transfer E  Embroidery

Flat-felled 
seams

Shaped seams and 
tapered waist for 

Shaped seams 
and tapered 
waist for 

mf Qty. 10 25 50 >100

  SEK 345,00 335,00 325,00 310,00 

  € 37,54 36,45 35,36 33,73 

  DKK 279,00 275,00 265,00 249,00 
* incl. decoration

mf Qty. 10 25 50 >100

  SEK 300,00 290,00 280,00 270,00 

  € 32,64 31,56 30,47 29,38 

  DKK 245,00 235,00 225,00 219,00 
* incl. decoration

Flat-felled 
seams



SHARP LOOK FOR  
EVERYDAY



    75

NEW

 manitoba 
 m   38160  ( XS-XXXL )  f   38161  ( XS-XXL )

 S  E 

 T 

 01  white   40  light blue   99  black 

 

               

LIFE

CARETECHEASY CARE

SHIRTS    

Style match
Combine with other styles to create a versatile 
and unique look for your team.

SHORT SLEEVE SHIRT
    

fabric
Oxford of 100% Cotton. 40x32/2, 110x50.

features
) Regular Fit
) Elevate engraved white buttons
) Second buttonhole from the bottom with orange stitching
) Tonal logo print at back
) Satin piping at inside neck
) Mens shirt with button-down collar

decoration options
S  Screenprint E  Embroidery  
T  True Edge Transfer

m Qty. 10 25 50 >100

  SEK 300,00 290,00 285,00 275,00 

  € 32,64 31,56 31,01 29,92 

  DKK 245,00 235,00 229,00 225,00 
* incl. decoration



NEW

 nunavut 
 m   38166  ( XS-XXXL )  f   38167  ( XS-XXL )

 S  E 

 T 

 01  white   25  red   49  navy  
 70  army green   99  black  

 

LIFE

CARETECHEASY CARE

SHARP LOOK FOR EVERYDAY

Chest pocket 
with button 
closure

Roll up sleeve

Decoration inspiration
Combine techniques to create a layered look for 
your brand

LONG SLEEVE SHIRT
    

fabric
Twill of 100% Cotton. 32x32, 130x70.

features
) Regular Fit
) Second buttonhole from the bottom with orange stitching
) Cuffs with two button to adjust the size
) Sleeve split with button closure
) Roll up sleeve
) Chest pocket with button closure
) Locker loop at back yoke
) Tonal logo print at back
) Satin piping at inside neck
) Elevate engraved white buttons

decoration options
S  Screenprint E  Embroidery  
T  True Edge Transfer

mf Qty. 10 25 50 >100

  SEK 355,00 345,00 335,00 320,00 

  € 38,63 37,54 36,45 34,82 

  DKK 289,00 279,00 275,00 259,00 
* incl. decoration







    79

NEW

 hamilton 
 m   38164  ( XS-XXXL )  f   38165  ( XS-XXL )

 S  E 

 T 

 01  white   40  light blue   99  black 

 

LIFE

CARETECHEASY CARE

SHIRTS    

THE PERFECT UNIFORM PIECE

Tonal logo 
print at back

Satin piping at 
inside neck

LONG SLEEVE SHIRT
    

fabric
Poplin of 100% Cotton. 45x40, 142x92.

features
) Regular Fit
) Second buttonhole from the bottom with orange stitching
) Cuffs with two button to adjust the size
) Sleeve split with button closure
) Tonal logo print at back
) Satin piping at inside neck
) Elevate engraved white buttons

decoration options
S  Screenprint E  Embroidery  
T  True Edge Transfer

mf Qty. 10 25 50 >100

  SEK 370,00 360,00 350,00 335,00 

  € 40,26 39,17 38,08 36,45 

  DKK 299,00 289,00 285,00 275,00 
* incl. decoration



DRESS IT UP A LITTLE



    81

NEW

 vaillant 
 m   38162  ( XS-XXXL )  f   38163  ( XS-XXL )

 S  E 

 T 

 01  white   40  light blue   99  black 

 

               

LIFE

CARETECHEASY CARE

SHIRTS    

Clean lines create a modern 
look that projects a smart, 
stylish image for your brand

Cuffs with 
two button to 
adjust the size

Sleeve split with 
button closure

LONG SLEEVE SHIRT
    

fabric
Oxford of 100% Cotton. 40x32/2, 110x50.

features
) Regular Fit
) Elevate engraved white buttons
) Second buttonhole from the bottom with orange stitching
) Cuffs with two button to adjust the size
) Sleeve split with button closure
) Tonal logo print at back
) Satin piping at inside neck
) Mens shirt with button-down collar

decoration options
S  Screenprint E  Embroidery  
T  True Edge Transfer

mf Qty. 10 25 50 >100

  SEK 360,00 350,00 335,00 325,00 

  € 39,17 38,08 36,45 35,36 

  DKK 289,00 285,00 275,00 265,00 
* incl. decoration



ES
SE

N
TI

A
L

LI
FE

SE
LE

CT

 taza 
 39017 / 39018 
P. 84 

 brossard 
 39482 / 39483 
P. 88 

 mani 
 39480 / 39481 
P. 96 

 tyndall 
 39425 / 39426 
P. 86 

 maple 
 39486 / 39487 
P. 90 

 jaya 
 39488 / 39489 
P. 94 

 moresby 
 39214 / 39215 
P. 92 

 richmond 
 39484 / 39485 
P. 98 

 fl eece & 
active knit 
fleece & active knit







  85

NEW

 taza 
 m  39017  ( S-XXL )  f  39018  ( S-XL )

 S  E 

 T 

 27  heather red   53  heather blue   73  Heather Apple  
 98  charcoal   

ESSENTIAL

WEBTECH™ANTI-
MICROBIAL

SNAG RESIST

FLEECE & ACTIVE KNIT  

Sporty and Stylish

Anti-microbial fabric
Unique finish that controls bacteria growth, 
prevents odours and maintains garment fresh-
ness.

Centre front 
reverse zipper 
with autolock

Thumb holes

KNIT QUARTER ZIP
      

fabric
Jersey knit of 100% Micro Polyester with anti-microbial and 
wicking finish.
150 g/m2

features
) Global Fit
) Centre front reverse zipper with autolock
) Thumb holes
) Contrast flatlock stitching at front and back
) Exterior media cord guide

decoration options
S  Screenprint E  Embroidery  
T  True Edge Transfer 

mf Qty. 25 50 100 >500

  SEK 305,00 295,00 285,00 275,00 

  € 33,19 32,10 31,01 29,92 

  DKK 249,00 239,00 229,00 225,00 
* incl. decoration



NEW

 tyndall 
 m   39425  ( S-XXL )  f   39426  ( S-XL )

 S  L  E 

 25  red   49  navy   89  Storm Grey  
 99  black 

ANTI-PILL

Multi media  
decoration
Underlay your logo with a stunning layered 
look.

Coverstitch 
detailContrast colour 

binding at 
armholes

MICRO FLEECE BODYWARMER
    

fabric
Micro fleece of 100% Polyester, 2 sides brushed, 1 side anti-pilling.
180 g/m2

features
) Global Fit
) Centre front contrast reversed coil zipper
) Two front pockets with reversed zipper closure
) Contrast colour binding at armholes
) Coverstitch detail
) Easy grip zipper pullers

decoration options
S  Screenprint L  Laser Engraving E  Embroidery

mf Qty. 10 25 50 >100

  SEK 305,00 295,00 285,00 275,00 

  € 33,19 32,10 31,01 29,92 

  DKK 249,00 239,00 229,00 225,00 
* incl. decoration



ESSENTIAL

 87





  89

 brossard 
 m   39482  ( XS-XXXL )  f   39483  ( XS-XXL )

 E  S 

 01  white   25  red   33  orange  
 44  blue   49  navy   68  apple green  
 90  light grey   95  anthracite   99  black 

 

LIFE

YKK ZIPPERSANTI-PILL

NEW
colour

FLEECE & ACTIVE KNIT  

FOR SUPERIOR WARMTH

Combine techniques to create a layered look 
for your brand.

MICRO FLEECE FULL ZIP JACKET
    

fabric
Micro fleece of 100% Polyester. 2 sides brushed and 1 side 
antipilling. 
190g/m2

features
) Regular Fit
) Hand pockets with zippers
) Elastic binding at the cuffs and the bottom of jacket
) Thumb holes
) Raglan sleeves
) Embroidered logo at back
) Satin neck tape
) Light weight fleece jacket
) Inner stormflap with chinguard
) Contrast coloured bartacks at pocket

decoration options
E  Embroidery S  Screenprint

mf Qty. 10 25 50 >100

  SEK 395,00 379,00 369,00 359,00 

  € 42,80 41,50 40,16 38,82 

  DKK 319,00 309,00 299,00 289,00 
* incl. decoration





  91

NEW

 maple 
 m   39486  ( S-XXL )  f   39487  ( S-XL )

 S  D  L 

 E  T 

 25  red   44  blue   49  navy  
 99  black 

LIFE

FLEECE & ACTIVE KNIT  

Designed for decoration to 
showcase your brand

Interior media 
exit port with 
cord guide

Contrast 
colour 
stripes at 
sleeves

KNIT JACKET
    

fabric
Jersey knit of 100% Polyester with brushed back.
195 g/m2

features
) Global Fit
) Hand pockets with zippers
) Inner placket
) Decorative contrast stitching at front and back
) Interior media exit port with cord guide
) Contrast colour stripes at sleeves

decoration options
S  Screenprint D  Deboss L  Laser Engraving
E  Embroidery T  True Edge Transfer 

mf Qty. 10 25 50 >100

  SEK 475,00 460,00 445,00 430,00 

  € 51,69 50,05 48,42 46,79 

  DKK 385,00 375,00 359,00 349,00 
* incl. decoration



SHARP LOOK FOR  
EVERYDAY



  93

NEW

 moresby 
 m   39214  ( XS-XXXL )  f   39215  ( XS-XXL )

 S  D  E 

 T 

 01  white   44  blue   49  navy  
 99  black 

 

               

LIFE

YKK ZIPPERSHOODED WEBTECH™

FLEECE & ACTIVE KNIT  

HOODED FULL ZIP SWEATER
    

fabric
Knit of 100% Polyester with wicking finish. Brushed on the inside.
220 g/m2

features
) Regular Fit
) Adjustable hood with elastic cord and stoppers
) Thumb holes
) Elbow patches
) Kangaroo pocket
) Hand pocket with zipper.
) Contrast flatlock stitching at front and back
) Wicking
) Reflective logo print at back

decoration options
S  Screenprint D  Deboss E  Embroidery
T  True Edge Transfer 

with this hoody designed for 
performance

Elbow patches

Adjustable 
hood with 
elastic cord and 
stoppers

mf Qty. 10 25 50 >100

  SEK 450,00 435,00 420,00 410,00 

  € 48,97 47,33 45,70 44,61 

  DKK 365,00 355,00 339,00 335,00 
* incl. decoration





  95

NEW

 jaya 
 m   39488  ( S-XXL )  f   39489  ( S-XL )

 E  D  L 

 T 

 53  heather blue   74  heather green   94  heather grey 

WEBTECH™               

LIFE

FLEECE & ACTIVE KNIT  

KNIT JACKET
    

fabric
Melange knit of 100% micro Polyester with wicking finish. 
Contrast: Interlock of 91% micro Polyester and 9% Elastane.
200 g/m2

features
) Global Fit
) Inner placket
) Contrast coverstitching and collar detail
) Elasticated cuffs
) Thumb holes
) Heat transfer graphic detail on shoulders

decoration options
E  Embroidery D  Deboss L  Laser Engraving
T  True Edge Transfer 

High-impact  
decoration
The sleek Jaya stretch knit features breathable, 
moisture-wicking fabric- and it looks great too, 
with bold colour blocking and modern fit.

Elasticated 
cuffs

mf Qty. 10 25 50 >100

  SEK 540,00 525,00 510,00 490,00 

  € 58,76 57,13 55,50 53,32 

  DKK 439,00 425,00 415,00 399,00 
* incl. decoration



FOR WARMING UP OR 
COOLING DOWN



  97

 mani 
 m   39480  ( XS-XXXL )  f   39481  ( XS-XXL )

 S  E 

 T 

 01  white   25  red   44  blue 

 49  navy   99  black  

 

SELECT

YKK ZIPPERSSTRETCH WEBTECH™

FLEECE & ACTIVE KNIT  

POWER FLEECE FULL ZIP JACKET
    

fabric
Jersey knit of 89% Polyester and 11% Elastane with wicking finish. 
Brushed on the inside.
245 g/m2

features
) Regular Fit
) Thumb holes
) Elastic binding at the cuffs and the bottom of jacket
) Inner stormflap with chinguard
) Media pocket inside right pocket
) Reflective details
) Sleeve and hand pockets with zippers
) Satin neck tape
) 4 way stretch
) Contrast coloured half moon

decoration options
S  Screenprint E  Embroidery  
T  True Edge Transfer

Thumb holes

With features like interior 
media pocket and cord guide. 
The sporty Mani is designed 
for people on the run.

mf Qty. 10 25 50 >100

  SEK 585,00 565,00 550,00 530,00 

  € 63,66 61,48 59,85 57,67 

  DKK 475,00 459,00 445,00 429,00 
* incl. decoration



Push your 
brand forward



  99

NEW

 richmond 
 m   39484  ( S-XXL )  f   39485  ( S-XL )

 T  D  L 

 E  S 

 53  heather blue   96  grey melange   27  heather red  
 98  charcoal 

LIFE

FLEECE & ACTIVE KNIT  

KNIT JACKET
    

fabric
Heather textured knit of 100% Polyester with brushed back. 
Contrast: Interlock of 94% Polyester and 6% Elastane with 
brushed back.
255 g/m2

features
) Global Fit
) Front closure with reversed zipper
) Inner placket
) Zipper garage pocket feature
) Droptail
) Interior media exit port with cord guide
) Easy grip zipper pullers
) Coverstitch detail
) Contrast underarm & collar detail

decoration options
T  True Edge Transfer D  Deboss L  Laser Engraving
E  Embroidery S  Screenprint

Easy grip 
zipper 
pullers

Contrast 
underarm & 
collar detail

mf Qty. 10 25 50 >100

  SEK 585,00 570,00 550,00 530,00 

  € 63,66 62,02 59,85 57,67 

  DKK 475,00 465,00 445,00 429,00 
* incl. decoration



ES
SE

N
TI

A
L

LI
FE

 stokes 
 38214 / 38215 
P. 104 

 surrey 
 38210 
P. 102 

 garner 
 38219 / 38220 
P. 106 

 spruce 
 38217/   38219  /38220 
P. 108 

 arora 
 38211 / 38212 / 38213 
P. 112 

 fernie 
 38221 / 38222 
P. 110 

 oxford 
 38560 / 38561 
P. 114 

 sweaters & 
pullovers 
sweaters & pullovers







    103

 surrey 
    38210  ( XXS-XXXL )

 S  E 

 T 

 24  burgundy   25  red   40  light blue  
 44  blue   49  navy   60  forest  
 86  chocolate brown   95  anthracite   96  grey melange **  
 99  black 

  

LIFE

PRE-SHRUNK

SWEATERS & PULLOVERS    

CREW SWEATER
    

fabric
Knit of 80% Cotton and 20% Polyester, brushed inside.
300 g/m2

features
) Regular Fit
) 2x2 Rib cuffs and waistband
) 2x2 rib knit v-insert at centre front
) Satin shoulder to shoulder tape
) Brushed inside for soft, warm and comfortable feel
) Tonal logo print at back

decoration options
S  Screenprint E  Embroidery  
T  True Edge Transfer

Style match
Combine with other styles to create a versatile 
and unique look for your team.

THE COMFORT OF COTTON

Brushed inside 
for soft, warm 
and comfortable 
feel

  Qty. 10 25 50 >100

  SEK 345,00 335,00 325,00 310,00 

  € 37,54 36,45 35,36 33,73 

  DKK 279,00 275,00 265,00 249,00 
* incl. decoration





    105

NEW

 stokes 
 m   38214  ( S-XXL )  f   38215  ( S-XL )

 I  E 

 T 

 01  white   44  heather blue   96  grey melange  
 98  heather charcoal 

 

LIFE

HOODED

SWEATERS & PULLOVERS    

HOODED SWEATER
    

fabric
Slub jarn Jersey knit of 65% Polyester and 35% Cotton.
180 g/m2

features
) Global Fit
) Kangaroo pocket
) Inside media pocket
) Thumb holes

decoration options
I  Infusion E  Embroidery  
T  True Edge Transfer 

See the difference
Engineered for our exclusive inFusion decora-
tion, the lightweight Stokes is styled differently 
for men’s and ladies silhouettes.

Thumb 
holes

Inside media 
pocket

mf Qty. 10 25 50 >100

  SEK 345,00 335,00 325,00 310,00 

  € 37,54 36,45 35,36 33,73 

  DKK 279,00 275,00 265,00 249,00 
* incl. decoration





    107

NEW

 garner 
 m   38219  ( S-XXL )  f   38220  ( S-XL )

 I  E 

 T 

 01  white   44  heather blue   96  grey melange  
 98  heather charcoal 

 

ESSENTIAL

HOODED

SWEATERS & PULLOVERS    

FULL ZIP HOODED SWEATER
    

fabric
Slub jarn Jersey knit of 65% Polyester and 35% Cotton.
180 g/m2

features
) Global Fit
) Centre front exposed metal zipper with contrast tape
) Metal zipper slider
) Kangaroo pocket

decoration options
I  Infusion E  Embroidery  
T  True Edge Transfer 

See the difference
Engineered for our exclusive inFusion decora-
tion, the lightweight Garner is styled differently 
for men’s and ladies silhouettes.

Metal 
zipper 
slider

Kangaroo 
pocket

mf Qty. 10 25 50 >100

  SEK 385,00 375,00 359,00 349,00 

  € 41,82 40,53 39,22 37,88 

  DKK 315,00 305,00 289,00 285,00 
* incl. decoration





    109

 spruce 
 m   38217  ( XS-XXXL )  f   38218  ( XS-XXL )

 E 

 40  light blue   49  navy   96  grey melange   
 99  black 

LIFE

SWEATERS & PULLOVERS    

V-NECK PULLOVER
    

fabric
Flat knit of 60% Cotton and 40% Polyester.
12 gauge

features
) Regular Fit
) 1x1 rib knit collar, cuffs and waistband
) Twill elbow patches in anthracite
) Tonal logo print at back
) Twill half moon in anthracite at the inside
) Satin neck tape

decoration options
E  Embroidery 

Twill half moon 
in anthracite at 
the inside

Satin neck tape

COTTON-POLY BLEND.
BUSINESS CASUAL COMFORT

mf Qty. 10 25 50 >100

  SEK 328,00 318,00 308,00 299,00 

  € 35,65 34,58 33,54 32,54 

  DKK 269,00 259,00 249,00 245,00 
* excl. decoration





    111

NEW

 fernie 
 m   38221  ( XS-XXXL )  f   38222  ( XS-XXL )

 E 

 40  light blue   49  navy   96  grey melange 

 99  black  

LIFE

SWEATERS & PULLOVERS    

CREWNECK PULLOVER
    

fabric
Flat knit of 60% Cotton and 40% Polyester.
12 gauge

features
) Regular Fit
) 1x1 rib knit collar, cuffs and waistband
) Elbow patches
) Tonal logo print at back
) Satin neck tape
) Twill half moon in anthracite at the inside
) 1x1 rib knit V-insert at center front

decoration options
E  Embroidery

Engineered for comfort 
when you’re on the job

1x1 rib knit 
V-insert at 
center front

Elbow 
patches

mf Qty. 10 25 50 >100

  SEK 328,00 318,00 308,00 299,00 

  € 35,65 34,58 33,54 32,54 

  DKK 269,00 259,00 249,00 245,00 
* excl. decoration



STYLISH LOOK FOR THE 
WHOLE TEAM



    113

 arora 
 m   38211  ( XS-XXXL )  f   38212  ( XS-XXL )  k   38213  ( 104-164 )

 S  E 

 T 

 01  white   24  burgundy   25  red  
 33  orange   44  blue   49  navy  
 60  forest   86  chocolate brown   95  anthracite  
 96  grey melange **   99  black 

 

 

LIFE

YKK ZIPPERSPRE-SHRUNKHOODED

** Knit of 82% Cotton, 10% Viscose, 8% Polyester. Brushed on the inside. SWEATERS & PULLOVERS    

HOODED FULL ZIP SWEATER
    

fabric
Knit fabric of 80% Cotton and 20% Polyester, inside brushed.
300 g/m2

features
) Regular Fit
) 2x2 rib knit side panels, waistband and cuffs
) Kangaroo pocket
) Mens and ladies with drawstring in the hood
) Single jersey lining inside the hood
) Self fabric halfmoon inside
) Satin neck tape
) Contrast coloured herringbone tape inside hood
) Tonal logo print at back
) Antique silver eyelets with engraved logo

decoration options
S  Screenprint E  Embroidery  
T  True Edge Transfer

Mens and ladies 
with drawstring 
in the hood

2x2 rib knit 
side panels, 
waistband and 
cuffs

Single jersey 
lining inside the 
hood

mfk Qty. 10 25 50 >100

  SEK 455,00 440,00 425,00 410,00 

  € 49,51 47,88 46,25 44,61 

  DKK 369,00 355,00 345,00 335,00 
* incl. decoration





    115

NEW

 oxford 
 m   38560  ( XS-XXXL )  f   38561  ( XS-XXL )

 T  S 

 96  grey melange **   99  black 

LIFE

PRE-SHRUNK

** Knit of 82% Cotton, 10% Viscose, 8% Polyester. Brushed on the inside. SWEATERS & PULLOVERS    

PANTS
    

fabric
Knit of 80% Cotton and 20% Polyester. Brushed on the inside.
300 g/m2

features
) Regular Fit
) Hand pockets
) Drawstring with logo print
) Rib waistband
) Rib pocketwelts
) Back pocket

decoration options
T  True Edge Transfer S  Screenprint

INTENSE COMFORT
Drawstring 
with logo 
print

Back pocket

mf Qty. 10 25 50 >100

  SEK 405,00 390,00 375,00 365,00 

  € 44,07 42,44 40,81 39,72 

  DKK 329,00 315,00 305,00 295,00 
* incl. decoration



ES
SE

N
TI

A
L

LI
FE

SE
LE

CT

 egmont 
 38315 / 38316 
P. 120 

 kaputar 
 39325 / 39326 
P. 132 

 flint 
 38317 / 38318 
P. 122 

 maxson 
 38319 / 38320 
P. 130 

 howson 
 39315 / 39316 
P. 136 

 nelson 
 39319 / 39320 
P. 124 

 norquay 
 39321 / 39322 
P. 140 

 smithers 
 39313 / 39314 
P. 142 

 labrador 
 39301 / 39302 
P. 128 

 mercer 
 39422 / 39423 
P. 138 

 ozark 
 39323 / 39324 
P. 154 

 tincup 
 39307 / 39308 
P. 126 

 caledon 
 39309 / 39310 
P. 152 

 scotia 
 39305 / 39306 
P. 146 

 fairview 
 39420 / 39421 
P. 144 

 jackets 

 langley 
 39311 / 39312 
P. 134 

 kanata 
 39317 / 39318 
P. 150 

jackets



Protect yourself from wind and rain. 
This technology offers complete 
comfort in a variety of conditions.

GUARD AGAINST THE ELEMENTS

Stay warm and feel comfortable with 
a waterproof breathable membrane, 
that provides a resistance barrier to 
extreme elements

GET WARM STAY WARM



 egmont 
 38315 / 38316 
P. 120  

 flint 
 38317 / 38318 
P. 122  

 nelson 
 39319 / 39320 
P. 124  

 tincup 
 39307 / 39308 
P. 126  

 labrador 
 39301 / 39302 
P. 128  

 maxson 
 38319 / 38320 
P. 130  

 fairview 
 39420 / 39421 
P. 144  

 scotia 
 39305 / 39306 
P. 146  

 kanata 
 39317 / 39318 
P. 150  

 caledon 
 39309 / 39310 
P. 152  

 ozark 
 39323 / 39324 
P. 154  

 kaputar 
 39325 / 39326 
P. 132  

 langley 
 39311 / 39312 
P. 134  

 howson 
 39315 / 39316 
P. 136  

 mercer 
 39422 / 39423 
P. 138  

 norquay 
 39321 / 39322 
P. 140  

 smithers 
 39313 / 39314 
P. 142  

Protection from 
the elements
Use our waterproof ratings as a guide.

Level 1 Water repellent

Level 2 Water resistant

Level 3 Waterproof



    119

 egmont 
 38315 / 38316 
P. 120  

 flint 
 38317 / 38318 
P. 122  

 nelson 
 39319 / 39320 
P. 124  

 tincup 
 39307 / 39308 
P. 126  

 labrador 
 39301 / 39302 
P. 128  

 maxson 
 38319 / 38320 
P. 130  

 fairview 
 39420 / 39421 
P. 144  

 scotia 
 39305 / 39306 
P. 146  

 kanata 
 39317 / 39318 
P. 150  

 caledon 
 39309 / 39310 
P. 152  

 ozark 
 39323 / 39324 
P. 154  

 kaputar 
 39325 / 39326 
P. 132  

 langley 
 39311 / 39312 
P. 134  

 howson 
 39315 / 39316 
P. 136  

 mercer 
 39422 / 39423 
P. 138  

 norquay 
 39321 / 39322 
P. 140  

 smithers 
 39313 / 39314 
P. 142  

JACKETS    

Keeping you 
warm and 
comfortable
Our warmth ratings will help you pick the 
right jacket.

Level 1  Cool  Spring / Autumn night

Level 2  Cold  Autumn / Mid winter

Level 3  Very cold  Winter day





    121

NEW

 egmont 
 m   38315  ( S-XXL )  f   38316  ( S-XL )

 T  D  E 

 01  white   25  red   49  navy  
 99  black 

 

ESSENTIAL

SHIELDTECHDECORATION
ACCESS

JACKETS    

Articulated 
elbows

Packable in 
to lower left 
pocket

PACKABLE JACKET
    

fabric
240T of 100% Polyester with water resistant coating and water 
repellent finish.

features
) Global Fit
) Packable in to lower left pocket
) Easy grip zipper pullers
) Elasticated cuffs
) Thumb holes
) Articulated elbows

decoration options
T  True Edge Transfer D  Deboss E  Embroidery

mf Qty. 2 5 25 >50

  SEK 345,00 330,00 320,00 310,00 

  € 37,54 35,91 34,82 33,73 

  DKK 279,00 269,00 259,00 249,00 
* incl. decoration





    123

NEW

 flint 
 m   38317  ( S-XXL )  f   38318  ( S-XL )

 E  D 

 T 

 10  yellow   44  blue   49  navy  
 99  black 

LIFE

SHIELDTECH

JACKETS    

LIGHTWEIGHT COMFORT

Roll-away hood 
with elasticized 
opening

Ventilation at 
back yoke

LIGHTWEIGHT JACKET
    

fabric
240T of 100% Polyester with water resistant coating and water 
repellent finish.

features
) Global Fit
) Centre front contrast reversed coil zipper
) Diminishing reflective piping at back shoulder
) Upper invisible zipper pocket
) Contrast bartacks at pockets, thumbhole exit & back vents
) Ergonomic sleeves
) Ventilation at back yoke
) Roll-away hood with elasticized opening
) Elasticated cuffs
) Thumb holes

decoration options
E  Embroidery D  Deboss  
T  True Edge Transfer

mf Qty. 2 5 25 >50

  SEK 410,00 395,00 385,00 370,00 

  € 44,61 42,98 41,89 40,26 

  DKK 335,00 319,00 315,00 299,00 
* incl. decoration





    125

NEW

 nelson 
 m   39319  ( XS-XXXL )  f   39320  ( XS-XXL )

 T  E  S 

 25  red   44  blue   49  navy  
 99  black 

LIFE

YKK ZIPPERSFOLD AWAY
HOOD

SHIELDTECH

JACKETS    

PACKABLE PROTECTION FOR 
WET CONDITIONS

PACKABLE JACKET
    

fabric
240T of 100% Polyester with water resistant coating and water 
repellent finish.

features
) Regular Fit
) Hood foldable in collar.
) Reflective details
) Easy grip zipper pullers
) Invisible zipped hand pockets
) Ventilation at back yoke
) Packable in pocket
) Elasticated cuffs

decoration options
T  True Edge Transfer E  Embroidery S  Screenprint

mf Qty. 2 5 25 >50

  SEK 460,00 440,00 425,00 410,00 

  € 50,05 47,88 46,25 44,61 

  DKK 375,00 355,00 345,00 335,00 
* incl. decoration





    127

 tincup 
 m   39307  ( XS-XXXL )  f   39308  ( XS-XXL )

 T  S 

 33  orange-anthracite   99  black-anthracite 

LIFE

YKK ZIPPERS SHIELDTECH

JACKETS    

Details that make a 
difference

details

Back pocket 
with zipper

LIGHT WEIGHT JACKET
    

fabric
Diamond check ribstop of 100% Nylon with water repellent cire 
coating.

features
) Regular Fit
) Back pocket with zipper
) Inner stormflap with chinguard
) Hand pockets with zippers
) Cuffs with elastic binding
) Reflective details
) Ventilation at back yoke
) Locker loop
) Half moon 
) Adjustable bottom by elastic drawstring and stoppers

decoration options
T  True Edge Transfer S  Screenprint

mf Qty. 2 5 25 >50

  SEK 700,00 680,00 640,00 615,00 

  € 76,17 73,99 69,64 66,92 

  DKK 569,00 549,00 519,00 499,00 
* incl. decoration





    129

 labrador 
 m   39301  ( XS-XXXL )  f   39302  ( XS-XXL )

 S  E 

 T 

 01  off  white   25  red   44  blue  
 99  black 

LIFE

SEAM 
SEALED

YKK ZIPPERSHOODED THERMALTECH

JACKETS    

Designed for stormy 
weather
Protect yourself from wind and rain. This tech-
nology offers complete comfort in a variety of 
conditions.

Elasticated cuffs Fully tape 
seamed

JACKET
    

fabric
100% Nylon Dobby Taslon with PU clear coating.

features
) Regular Fit
) 5000/5000 Waterproof, Breathable
) Adjustable hood and bottom with elastic cord and stoppers
) Visor adjustable by metal wire
) Reversed zippers at centre front and in hand pockets
) Elasticated cuffs
) Fully tape seamed
) Inner stormflap with chinguard
) Reflective logo print at back
) Can be worn alone or layered with the Scotia down jacket

decoration options
S  Screenprint E  Embroidery•  
T  True Edge Transfer

• Embroidery will effect the waterproof integrity of this garment

mf Qty. 2 5 25 >50

  SEK 735,00 715,00 680,00 660,00 

  € 79,98 77,80 73,99 71,82 

  DKK 599,00 579,00 549,00 535,00 
* incl. decoration





    131

NEW

 maxson 
 m   38319  ( S-XXL )  f   38320  ( S-XL )

 E  D  L 

 T 

 25  red   44  blue   49  navy  
 89  Storm Grey   99  black 

ESSENTIAL

DECORATION
ACCESS

STRETCH3 LAYER
BONDED

SHIELDTECH

JACKETS    

THE VALUE OF VERSATILITY

Hand pockets 
with zippers

Ergonomic 
sleeves

SOFTSHELL JACKET
    

fabric
Mechanical stretch woven of 100% Polyester bonded to micro 
fleece of 100% Polyester with waterproof, breathable membrane 
and waterrepellent finish.
270 g/m2

features
) Global Fit
) Front closure with reversed zipper
) Inner placket
) Handpockets with zipper
) Ergonomic sleeves
) Articulated elbows
) Easy grip zipper pullers

decoration options
E  Embroidery D  Deboss L  Laser Engraving
T  True Edge Transfer 

mf Qty. 2 5 25 >50

  SEK 545,00 530,00 515,00 495,00 

  € 59,30 57,67 56,04 53,86 

  DKK 445,00 429,00 419,00 405,00 
* incl. decoration





    133

NEW

 kaputar 
 m   39325  ( S-XXL )  f   39326  ( S-XL )

 E  D 

 L  T 

 44  blue   89  Storm Grey   99  black 

SELECT

1
2

3

SHIELDTECHSTRETCH3 LAYER
BONDED

JACKETS    

Three materials of differing characteristics are 
joined together creating a composite fabric 
with superior performance.

With our Select line-up, the difference is  
often in the details

3 Layer bonded

Interior media 
exit port with 
cord guide

Heat transfer 
detail

SOFTSHELL JACKET
    

fabric
Interlock of 100% Polyester bonded with 100% Polyester textured 
fleece with waterproof, breathable membrane and water 
repellent finish.
240 g/m2

features
) Global Fit
) Heat transfer detail
)  Centre front exposed reversed coil zipper with silver reflective 

printed stripe
) Elastic cord with cord stoppers at the bottom
) Interior media exit port with cord guide
) Adjustable laminated cuff tabs with velcro closure
) Ergonomic sleeves
) Upper concealed reverse coil zipper pocket

decoration options
E  Embroidery• D  Deboss  
L  Laser Engraving T  True Edge Transfer  

• Embroidery will effect the waterproof integrity of this garment

mf Qty. 2 5 25 >50

  SEK 845,00 820,00 780,00 760,00 

  € 91,95 89,23 84,87 82,70 

  DKK 685,00 665,00 635,00 615,00 
* incl. decoration

Outer layer

Membrane

Inner layer





    135

 langley 
 m   39311  ( XS-XXXL )  f   39312  ( XS-XXL )

 S  D  E 

 T 

 25  red   44  blue   49  navy  
 68  apple green   90  light grey   95  anthracite  
 99  black 

LIFE

YKK ZIPPERSDETACHABLE
HOOD

STRETCH3 LAYER
BONDED

THERMALTECH

JACKETS    

Easy grip zipper 
pullers (with 
second set in 
anthracite)

Detachable hood 
with elastic cord 
and stoppers

SOFTSHELL JACKET
    

fabric
Woven fabric of 90% Polyester and 10% Elastane bonded with 
100% Polyester micro fleece.
300 g/m2

features
) Regular Fit
) Detachable hood with elastic cord and stoppers
) Reversed zippers at centre front and in hand pockets
) Adjustable cuff with flap with velcro closure
) reflective logo print at back
) 5000 mm waterproof
) 3000 mm Breathable
) 4-way stretch fabric
) Windproof
) Easy grip zipper pullers (with second set in anthracite)

decoration options
S  Screenprint D  Deboss E  Embroidery•

T  True Edge Transfer 
• Embroidery will effect the waterproof integrity of this garment

mf Qty. 2 5 25 >50

  SEK 765,00 745,00 705,00 685,00 

  € 83,24 81,07 76,71 74,54 

  DKK 619,00 605,00 575,00 555,00 
* incl. decoration





    137

NEW

 howson 
 m   39315  ( XS-XXXL )  f   39316  ( XS-XXL )

 S  E 

 T 

 44  blue   95  anthracite   99  black 

SELECT

SEAM 
SEALED

STRETCH DETACHABLE
HOOD

3 LAYER
BONDED

YKK ZIPPERS THERMALTECH

JACKETS    

PROTECTION FROM 
THE ELEMENTS

Invisible zipped 
hand pockets

Lasercut welded 
chestpocket with 

SOFTSHELL JACKET
    

fabric
Woven fabric of 90% Polyester and 10% Elastane bonded with 
mesh of 100% Polyester.
160 g/m2

features
) Regular Fit
) Detachable hood with elastic cord and stoppers
) Invisible zipped hand pockets
) Lasercut welded chestpocket with reflective detail
) Contrast coloured zipper at chest pocket.
) Adjustable cuff with flap with velcro closure
) 8000 / 3000 Waterproof Breathable
) Reflective logo print at back
) Fully tape seamed

decoration options
S  Screenprint E  Embroidery•  
T  True Edge Transfer

• Embroidery will effect the waterproof integrity of this garment

mf Qty. 2 5 25 >50

  SEK 1035,00 1005,00 960,00 930,00 

  € 112,62 109,36 104,46 101,20 

  DKK 839,00 815,00 779,00 755,00 
* incl. decoration





    139

NEW

 mercer 
 m   39422  ( S-XXL )  f   39423  ( XS-XL )

 T  E 

 25  red   44  blue   49  navy  
 92  steel grey   99  black 

DECORATION
ACCESS

THERMALTECH               

ESSENTIAL

JACKETS    

INSULATED AND IN STYLE

Stay warm and feel  
comfortable with faux down 
insulation

with chinguard

INSULATED BODYWARMER
    

fabric
290T woven of 100% Polyester with water repellent coating and 
water repellent finish. Padding of 100% Polyester.

features
) Global Fit
) Elastic binding at bottom and armholes
) Locker loop
) Handpockets with zipper
) Shaped seams and tapered waist for flattering fit (ladies)
) Inner stormflap with chinguard

decoration options
T  True Edge Transfer E  Embroidery

mf Qty. 10 25 50 >100

  SEK 680,00 655,00 635,00 615,00 

  € 73,99 71,27 69,10 66,92 

  DKK 549,00 535,00 515,00 499,00 
* incl. decoration





    141

NEW

 norquay 
 m   39321  ( S-XXL )  f   39322  ( XS-XL )

 T  E 

 25  red   44  blue   49  navy  
 92  steel grey   99  black 

DECORATION
ACCESS

HOODED THERMALTECH              

ESSENTIAL

JACKETS    

KEEPING YOU WARM AND  
COMFORTABLE

Handpockets 
with zipper

Double needle 
quilting

Style match
Combine with other styles to create a versatile 
and unique look for your team.

INSULATED JACKET
    

fabric
290T woven of 100% Polyester with water repellent coating and 
water repellent finish. Padding of 100% Polyester.

features
) Global Fit
) Hand pockets with zippers
) Cuffs, Waistband and Hood with elasticated binding
) Double needle quilting
) Inner stormflap with chinguard
) Shaped seams and tapered waist for flattering fit (ladies)

decoration options
T  True Edge Transfer E  Embroidery

mf Qty. 2 5 25 >50

  SEK 790,00 765,00 735,00 715,00 

  € 85,96 83,24 79,98 77,80 

  DKK 639,00 619,00 599,00 579,00 
* incl. decoration





 smithers 
 m   39313  ( XS-XXXL )  f   39314  ( XS-XXL )

 S  E 

 T 

 25  red   33  orange   44  blue  
 49  navy   99  black 

ESSENTIAL

YKK ZIPPERSANTI-PILL DETACHABLE
HOOD

THERMALTECH

    143JACKETS    

Warm, Comfy and Stylish

Adjustable 
cuffs with 

FLEECE LINED JACKET
    

fabric
Dobby woven of 100% Polyester with water resistant coating and 
water repellent finish. Lining of 100% Polyester anti-pill fleece.

features
) Regular Fit
) Detachable hood
) Zipped chest & hand pockets
) Reflective at front & back yokes
) Adjustable cuffs with flaps
) Easy grip zipper pullers
) Inside pocket
) Reflective logo print at back
) Print zipper access
) Drawstring with stoppers in hood and bottom hem

decoration options
S  Screenprint E  Embroidery  
T  True Edge Transfer

mf Qty. 2 5 25 >50

  SEK 800,00 780,00 740,00 720,00 

  € 87,05 84,87 80,52 78,35 

  DKK 649,00 635,00 599,00 585,00 
* incl. decoration



LIGHTWEIGHT WARMTH 
PERFECTED



    145

 fairview 
 m   39420  ( XS-XXXL )  f   39421  ( XS-XXL )

 T 

 25  red   33  orange   44  blue  
 49  navy   60  forest   86  chocolate brown  
 92  steel grey   95  anthracite   99  black 

YKK ZIPPERS THERMALTECH            

LIFE

JACKETS    

Made of 80% Down and 20% 

at bottom and 

LIGHT DOWN BODYWARMER
    

fabric
Woven of 100% Nylon with dull cire water repellent coating, 20D. 
80% Down and 20% Feathers.

features
) Regular Fit
) Downproof pressed fabric
) Hand and chest pockets with zippers
) Inner stormflap with chinguard
) Elastic binding at bottom and armholes
) Water repellent, Breathable and Windproof
) Reflective logo print at back
) Easy grip zipper pullers (with second set in anthracite)
)  Bodywarmer version of the Reddot award winning Scotia 

Jacket

decoration options
T  True Edge Transfer 

mf Qty. 2 5 25 >50

  SEK 1030,00 1000,00 945,00 915,00 

  € 112,08 108,81 102,83 99,56 

  DKK 835,00 809,00 769,00 745,00 
* incl. decoration





    147

 scotia 
 m   39305  ( XS-XXXL )  f   39306  ( XS-XXL )

 T  E  S 

 25  red   33  orange   44  blue  
 49  navy   60  forest   86  chocolate brown  
 92  steel grey   95  anthracite   99  black 

LIFE

YKK ZIPPERS THERMALTECH            

JACKETS    

Light weight 
insulating 
down jacket

Sleeve pocket 
with zipper 
suitable for 
decoration

LIGHT DOWN JACKET
    

fabric
Woven of 100% Nylon with dull cire water repellent coating, 20D. 
80% Down and 20% Feathers.
115 g/m2

features
) Regular Fit
) Downproof pressed fabric
) Hand and chest pockets with zippers
) Sleeve pocket with zipper suitable for decoration
) Elastic binding at the cuffs and the bottom of jacket
) Easy grip zipper pullers (with second set in anthracite)
) Inner stormflap with chinguard
) Water repellent, Breathable and Windproof
) Reflective logo print at back
) Light weight insulating down jacket

decoration options
T  True Edge Transfer E  Embroidery S  Screenprint

mf Qty. 2 5 25 >50

  SEK 1240,00 1205,00 1150,00 1110,00 

  € 134,93 131,12 125,14 120,78 

  DKK 1005,00 979,00 935,00 899,00 
* incl. decoration



LIGHTWEIGHT WARMTH 
PERFECTED
Engineered for warmth and 
style from the inside out.
Functional outerwear. Highly compressible, easy grip 
zipper pulls, interior storm flap with chin guard and 
front pockets.

Stretch binding, zipper 
and interior add colour 

contrasting detail.



    149JACKETS    

Made of 80% Down/20% 
feather fill to trap your body 

heath within its clusters.

Retail styled to 
frame you logo for 
maximum brand 
exposure.



SEEING A PATTERN



    151

NEW

 kanata 
 m   39317  ( XS-XXXL )  f   39318  ( XS-XXL )

 T  E 

 33  orange   44  blue   92  steel grey  
 99  black 

LIFE

HOODED YKK ZIPPERS THERMALTECH            

JACKETS    

Elastic binding 
at the cuffs 
and the bottom 
of jacket

Downproof 
pressed fabric

The quilting pattern is just 
one of the features that sets 
the Kanata apart

LIGHT DOWN JACKET
    

fabric
Woven of 100% Nylon with dull cire water repellent coating, 20D. 
80% Down and 20% Feathers.
115g/m2

features
) Regular Fit
) Downproof pressed fabric
) Handpockets with zipper
) Sleeve pocket with zipper suitable for decoration
) Elastic binding at the cuffs and the bottom of jacket
) Easy grip zipper pullers (with second set in anthracite)
) Inner stormflap with chinguard
) Water repellent, Breathable and Windproof
) Reflective logo print at back
) Light weight insulating down jacket

decoration options
T  True Edge Transfer E  Embroidery

mf Qty. 2 5 25 >50

  SEK 1360,00 1320,00 1265,00 1225,00 

  € 147,99 143,63 137,65 133,30 

  DKK 1105,00 1069,00 1029,00 995,00 
* incl. decoration





    153

 caledon 
 m   39309  ( XS-XXXL )  f   39310  ( XS-XXL )

 S  E 

 T 

 25  red   44  blue   49  navy  
 99  black 

LIFE

DETACHABLE
HOOD

YKK ZIPPERS THERMALTECH            

JACKETS    

Handpockets 
with welded 
zippers

stowable in 
garages

Invisible zipper at back panel 
for decoration acces

DOWN JACKET
    

fabric
Twill taffetta of 100% Nylon with downproof PU milky coating. 
80% Down and 20% Feathers.
350 g/m2

features
) Regular Fit
) 8000/5000 Waterproof, Breathable
) Detachable hood with elastic cord and stoppers
) Hood flaps stowable in garages
) Handpockets with welded zippers
) Adjustable cuff with flap with velcro closure
) Adjustable bottom by elastic drawstring and stoppers
) Invisible zipper at back panel for decoration acces
) Reflective logo print at back
) Inner stormflap with chinguard

decoration options
S  Screenprint E  Embroidery•  
T  True Edge Transfer

• Embroidery will effect the waterproof integrity of this garment

mf Qty. 2 5 25 >50

  SEK 1400,00 1360,00 1305,00 1265,00 

  € 152,34 147,99 142,00 137,65 

  DKK 1135,00 1105,00 1059,00 1029,00 
* incl. decoration





    155

NEW

 ozark 
 m   39323  ( S-XXL )  f   39324  ( XS-XL )

 T  E 

 01  grey-white   33  grey-orange   44  blue-navy  
 99  black-grey 

 

SELECT

3 LAYER
BONDED

DETACHABLE
HOOD

THERMALTECH            

JACKETS    

Waterproof 
reversed coil 
zipper

Stay warm and feel comfortable with a water-
proof breathable membrane, that provides a 
resistance barrier to extreme elements

INSULATED JACKET
    

fabric
Mechanical stretch woven of 100% Polyester with waterproof, 
breathable membrane and water repellent finish.

features
) Global Fit
) Fully tape seamed
) Echoheat™ body lining
) Inside pocket with zipper
) Interior media cord guide
) Single jersey Polyester elastane inner cuffs
) Fleece lining inside collar
) Waterproof reversed coil zipper
) Chest pocket with zipper closure
) WP 8000

decoration options
T  True Edge Transfer E  Embroidery•  

• Embroidery will effect the waterproof integrity of this garment

mf Qty. 2 5 25 >50

  SEK 1690,00 1640,00 1575,00 1525,00 

  € 183,90 178,45 171,38 165,94 

  DKK 1369,00 1329,00 1279,00 1239,00 
* incl. decoration



 watson 
 38653 
P. 158 

 brent 
 38656 
P. 159 

 verve 
 111050 
P. 161 

 caliber 
 111055 
P. 162 

 mark 
 111054 
P. 163 

 broach 
 111058 
P. 164 

 garnet 
 134035 
P. 160 

 momentum 
 111052 
P. 161 

 redwood 
 111056 
P. 162 

 spire 
 111057 
P. 164 

 apex 
 111049 
P. 160 

 rockwall 
 134036 
P. 161 

 level 
 111053 
P. 163 

 brunswick 
 38655 
P. 159 

 bryson 
 38654 
P. 158 

 headwear & 
accessories 
headwear & accessories





 38653490 
 navy 

 38653680 
 apple green 

 38653920 
 steel grey 

 38653440 
 blue 

 38653330 
 orange 

 38653010 
 white 

 38653100 
 yellow 

 38653250 
 red 

 38653400 
 light blue 

 watson 

 T  E 

 38654680 
 apple green 

 38654010 
 white 

 38654250 
 red 

 38654440 
 blue 

 38654990 
 black 

 bryson 

 T  E 

6 PANEL CAP

fabric
100% Cotton.

Comes with a velcro closure.

decoration options
T  True Edge Transfer E  Embroidery 

 Qty. 50 100 250 >1000 

  SEK 31,00 29,00 27,50 26,50 

  € 3,36 3,16 3,01 2,87 

  DKK 25,00 23,50 22,50 21,50 
* incl. decoration

6 PANEL CAP

fabric
100% Cotton.

Heavy Twill brushed cotton. Comes with a velcro 
closure.

decoration options
T  True Edge Transfer E  Embroidery 

 Qty. 50 100 250 >1000 

  SEK 37,50 35,50 34,00 32,50 

  € 4,08 3,85 3,69 3,53 

  DKK 30,50 29,00 27,50 26,50 
* incl. decoration



    159

 38655010 
 white 

 38655250 
 red 

 38655490 
 navy 

 38655990 
 black 

 brunswick 

 T  E 

 38656920 
 steel grey-
white 

 38656250 
 red-white 

 38656490 
 navy-white 

 38656700 
 army green-
white 

 38656990 
 black-white 

 brent 

 T  E 

HEADWEAR & ACCESSORIES    

5 PANEL CAP

fabric
100% Cotton.

Metal Buckle closure.

decoration options
T  True Edge Transfer E  Embroidery 

 Qty. 50 100 250 >1000 

  SEK 37,50 35,50 34,00 32,50 

  € 4,08 3,85 3,69 3,53 

  DKK 30,50 29,00 27,50 26,50 
* incl. decoration

6 PANEL SANDWICH CAP

fabric
100% Cotton.

Heavy twill brushed cotton. Comes with a velcro 
closure. Matching colors between the sandwich, 
eyelets, crown and closure.

decoration options
T  True Edge Transfer E  Embroidery 

 Qty. 50 100 250 >1000 

  SEK 39,50 37,50 36,00 34,50 

  € 4,32 4,09 3,91 3,74 

  DKK 32,00 30,50 29,00 28,00 
* incl. decoration



 11104903 
 royal blue 

 11104900 
 white 

 11104901 
 black 

 11104902 
 red 

 11104904 
 apple green 

 apex 

 E  T 

 13403504 
 royal blue 

 13403507 
 yellow 

 13403502 
 navy 

 13403500 
 black 

 13403501 
 white 

 13403506 
 apple green 

 13403503 
 red 

 13403505 
 orange 

 garnet 

 T  E 

5 PANEL SANDWICH CAP

fabric
100% Cotton twill.

Heavy twill cotton material that comes with a 
pre-curved visor with grey sandwich colour. Velcro 
closure is added for easy adjusment in size.

decoration options
T  True Edge Transfer E  Embroidery 

 Qty. 50 100 250 >1000 

  SEK 65,00 62,00 60,00 57,00 

  € 7,07 6,75 6,53 6,20 

  DKK 53.00 50.00 48.50 46.50 
* incl. decoration

6 PANEL CAP

fabric
100% Cotton chino twill.

Self fabric strap velcro closure with rubber logo tab. 
Contrast interior crown tape. The cap has a pre-
curved peak and embroidered eyelets.

decoration options
E  Embroidery T  True Edge Transfer

 Qty. 50 100 250 >1000 

  SEK 91,00 87,00 84,00 81,00 

  € 9,91 9,51 9,17 8,84 

  DKK 74,00 71,00 68,00 66,00 
* incl. decoration



    161

 11105203 
 khaki 

 11105200 
 white 

 11105201 
 black 

 11105202 
 navy 

 momentum 

 E  T 

 11105003 
 ocean blue 

 11105000 
 white 

 11105001 
 black 

 11105002 
 red 

 11105004 
 orange 

 verve 

 E  T 

 13403601 
 white 

 13403600 
 black 

 13403602 
 orange 

 rockwall 

 E  T 

HEADWEAR & ACCESSORIES    

6 PANEL CAP

fabric
100% Polyester.

Self fabric strap velcro closure with rubber logo tab. 
The fabric is made of wicking mesh with wicking 
finish. Interior crown logo tape. The cap has a pre-
curved contrast sandwich peak.

decoration options
E  Embroidery T  True Edge Transfer  

 Qty. 50 100 250 >1000 

  SEK 120,00 116,00 112,00 108,00 

  € 13,09 12,60 12,17 11,75 

  DKK 97,00 94,00 91,00 88,00 
* incl. decoration

6 PANEL CAP

fabric
100% Cotton twill, washed.

Self fabric strap engraved logo metal buckle with 
metal D-ring tuck-in. Contrast interior crown logo 
tape. Contrast interior sweatband. The cap has a pre-
curved peak and embroidered eyelets.

decoration options
E  Embroidery T  True Edge Transfer

 Qty. 50 100 250 >1000 

  SEK 105,00 101,00 97,00 94,00 

  € 11,43 10,99 10,61 10,24 

  DKK 85,00 82,00 79,00 76,00 
* incl. decoration

RUNNING CAP

fabric
100% Polyester.

Made from polyester and fine quality mesh knit 
this running cap is the perfect breathable sport 
companion. Reflective tape on the front of the visor 
added for extra visibilty.

decoration options
E  Embroidery T  True Edge Transfer

 Qty. 50 100 250 >1000 

  SEK 119,00 114,00 110,00 107,00 

  € 12,91 12,42 12,00 11,59 

  DKK 97,00 93,00 89,00 87,00 
* incl. decoration



 11105503 
 green 

 11105501 
 black 

 11105502 
 royal blue 

 11105504 
 red 

 caliber 

 E  S 

 11105500 
 white 

 11105603 
 green 

 11105600 
 white 

 11105601 
 black 

 11105602 
 royal blue 

 11105604 
 red 

 redwood 

 E  S 

HAT

fabric
Fleece of 100% Polyester. 2 sides brushed, 2 sides 
anti-pilling.
260 g/m2 

Fleece hat with lock stichting detail to divide the 
headband with 2 sides anti-pilling and the top of the 
beanie. Elevate loop label stitched on the outside and 
the Elevate logo stitched on inside of the product.

decoration options
E  Embroidery S  Screenprint

 Qty. 50 100 250 >1000 

  SEK 50,00 47,00 44,50 42,50 

  € 5,42 5,12 4,87 4,65 

  DKK 40,50 38,00 36,00 34,50 
* incl. decoration

SCARF

fabric
Fleece of 100% Polyester. 2 sides brushed, 2 sides 
anti-pilling.
260 g/m2

The scarf is made with finished edges. Elevate loop 
label and Elevate logo stitched on the edges of the 
product.

decoration options
E  Embroidery S  Screenprint

 Qty. 50 100 250 >1000 

  SEK 75,00 72,00 69,00 66,00 

  € 8,18 7,79 7,46 7,16 

  DKK 61,00 58,00 56,00 54,00 
* incl. decoration



    163

 11105303 
 red 

 11105306 
 navy 

 11105300 
 white 

 11105301 
 black 

 11105307 
 green 

 11105302 
 charcoal-grey 

 11105304 
 orange 

 11105305 
 royal blue 

 level 

 E 

 11105407 
 green 

 11105403 
 red 

 11105406 
 navy 

 11105404 
 orange 

 11105405 
 royal blue 

 mark 

 E  11105401 
 black 

 11105402 
 charcoal-grey 

 11105400 
 white 

HEADWEAR & ACCESSORIES    

SCARF

fabric
1x1 Rib knit of 100% Acrylic.

Double layered scarf with tubular knit for clean 
edges. Elevate loop label and Elevate logo stitched 
on the edges of the product.

decoration options
E  Embroidery

 Qty. 50 100 250 >1000 

  SEK 92,00 89,00 87,00 84,00 

  € 10,01 9,71 9,42 9,14 

  DKK 75,00 72,00 71,00 68,00 
* excl. decoration

BEANIE

fabric
1x1 Rib Knit of 100% Acrylic.

Double layered beanie. Elevate loop label stitched on 
the outside and the Elevate logo stitched on inside of 
the product.

decoration options
E  Embroidery

 Qty. 50 100 250 >1000 

  SEK 41,00 40,00 38,50 37,50 

  € 4,47 4,34 4,21 4,08 

  DKK 33,50 32,50 31,50 30,50 
* excl. decoration



 11105700 
 white 

 11105701 
 charcoal-grey 

 11105702 
 burgundy 

 spire 

 E 

 11105800 
 white 

 11105801 
 charcoal-grey 

 11105802 
 burgundy 

 broach 

 E 

HAT

fabric
2X2 Rib knit of 100% Acrylic.

Knitted acrylic hat with 180 g/m2 fleece lining of 7.5 
cm width inside. Elevate logo on the outside and 
inside of the product.

decoration options
E  Embroidery

 Qty. 50 100 250 >1000 

  SEK 61,00 60,00 58,00 56,00 

  € 6,68 6,48 6,28 6,09 

  DKK 49,50 48,50 47,00 45,50 
* excl. decoration

SCARF

fabric
2x2 Rib knit of 100% Acrylic.

Knitted scarf with the Elevate loop label and Elevate 
logo stitched on the edges of the product.

decoration options
E  Embroidery

 Qty. 50 100 250 >1000 

  SEK 139,00 135,00 131,00 127,00 

  € 15,14 14,69 14,25 13,82 

  DKK 113,00 110,00 106,00 103,00 
* excl. decoration





STYLE NAME INDEX
STYLE NAME PAGE # STYLE NAME PAGE #

apex 160

arora 112

brent 159

broach 164

brossard 88

brunswick 159

bryson 158

caledon 152

calgary 46

caliber 162

dade 50

egmont 120

fairview 144

fernie 110

flint 122

garner 106

garnet 160

hamilton 79

howson 136

jaya 94

kanata 150

kaputar 132

kawartha 32

kingston 40

kiso 60

labrador 128

langley 134

level 163

macta 62

mani 96

manitoba 75

maple 90

mark 163

markham 56

maxson 130

mercer 138

momentum 161

moresby 92

nanaimo 26

nelson 124

niagara 30

norquay 140

nunavut 76

oakville 52

ottawa 64

oxford 114

ozark 154

ponoka 38

prater 68

prescott 66

quebec 34

redwood 162

richmond 98

rockwall 161

sarek 28

scotia 146

seller 44

smithers 142

spire 164

spruce 108

stirling 73

stokes 104

surrey 102

taza 84

tincup 126

tipton 58

tyndall 86

vaillant 81

verve 161

watson 158

whistler 36

wilshire 73

york 54

yukon 48



    167

STYLE NUMBER INDEX
STYLE # PAGE # STYLE # PAGE # STYLE # PAGE # STYLE # PAGE #

11104900 160

11104901 160

11104902 160

11104903 160

11104904 160

11105000 161

11105001 161

11105002 161

11105003 161

11105004 161

11105200 161

11105201 161

11105202 161

11105203 161

11105300 163

11105301 163

11105302 163

11105303 163

11105304 163

11105305 163

11105306 163

11105307 163

11105400 163

11105401 163

11105402 163

11105403 163

11105404 163

11105405 163

11105406 163

11105407 163

11105500 162

11105501 162

11105502 162

11105503 162

11105504 162

11105600 162

11105601 162

11105602 162

11105603 162

11105604 162

11105700 164

11105701 164

11105702 164

11105800 164

11105801 164

11105802 164

13403500 160

13403501 160

13403502 160

13403503 160

13403504 160

13403505 160

13403506 160

13403507 160

13403600 161

13403601 161

13403602 161

38011 26

38012 26

38016 32

38017 32

38018 38

38019 38

38020 28

38021 28

38080 46

38081 46

38082 46

38084 56

38085 56

38086 52

38087 52

38088 48

38089 48

38090 44

38091 44

38092 54

38093 54

38094 58

38095 58

38160 75

38161 75

38162 81

38163 81

38164 79

38165 79

38166 76

38167 76

38170 73

38171 73

38172 73

38173 73

38210 102

38211 112

38212 112

38213 112

38214 104

38215 104

38217 108

38218 108

38219 106

38220 106

38221 110

38222 110

38315 120

38316 120

38317 122

38318 122

38319 130

38320 130

38560 114

38561 114

38653010 158

38653100 158

38653250 158

38653330 158

38653400 158

38653440 158

38653490 158

38653680 158

38653920 158

38654010 158

38654250 158

38654440 158

38654680 158

38654990 158

38655010 159

38655250 159

38655490 159

38655990 159

38656250 159

38656490 159

38656700 159

38656920 159

38656990 159

39010 30

39011 30

39012 30

39013 40

39014 40

39015 34

39016 34

39017 84

39018 84

39021 36

39022 36

39082 64

39083 64

39084 60

39085 60

39086 66

39087 66

39088 68

39089 68

39090 62

39091 62

39092 50

39093 50

39214 92

39215 92

39301 128

39302 128

39305 146

39306 146

39307 126

39308 126

39309 152

39310 152

39311 134

39312 134

39313 142

39314 142

39315 136

39316 136

39317 150

39318 150

39319 124

39320 124

39321 140

39322 140

39323 154

39324 154

39325 132

39326 132

39420 144

39421 144

39422 138

39423 138

39425 86

39426 86

39480 96

39481 96

39482 88

39483 88

39484 98

39485 98

39486 90

39487 90

39488 94

39489 94

p
o

lo
s

sh
irts

fleece &
 active k

n
its

sw
eaters &

 p
u

llo
vers

jack
ets

h
ead

w
ear &

 accesso
ries

t-sh
irts &

 active to
p

s



WEBTECH™

THERMALTECH DECORATION
ACCESS

BONDED

SNAG RESIST

WRINKLE
RESISTANT

CARETECH

ANTI-
MICROBIAL

3 LAYER
BONDED

HOODED

SEAM 
SEALED

DETACHABLE
HOOD

INSULATED FOLD AWAY
HOOD

SHIELDTECH PRE-SHRUNK

ANTI-PILL EASY CARE

STRETCH TUBULAR
KNIT

YKK ZIPPERS

TAPED SEAMS

Moisture management is achieved 
at the Yarn stage, where the 
microfine yarns create s capillary 
action to channel sweat away.

Three materials of differing 
characteristics, are joined together, 
creating a composite fabric with 
superior performance.

Product helps prevent wind from 
penetrating.

Stay warm and feel comfortable 
with a breathable insulated mem-
brane, and resistance barrier to 
extreme elements.

Unique yarns or fabric finishes that 
transport moisture to the outer 
surface.

Inside opening for easy decoration 
access.

Two materials are joined together, 
creating a composite fabric with 
enhanced performance.

Fabric surface us treated to repel 
water.

Integrated hood.

Fabric is engineered to prevent 
snagging.

Permanently covering the inner 
seams with waterproof tape for 
long lasting waterproof protection.

Hood that can be removed.

Products allow moisture to escape 
from the body.

Insulation is added between the 
inside and outside fabric of the 
garment for warmth.

Integrated hood that can be folded 
and stowed away in the collar.

A durable finish that is used on high 
cotton content fabric to help retain 
a pressed appearance after many 
washes.

Protect yourself from wind and 
rain. This technology offers 
complete comfort in a variety of 
conditions.

Fabric or garment has been treated 
during manufacturing to minimize 
shrinkage during washing.

Products made of waterproof 
materials to keep moisture out.

A treatment applied to fabric that 
resists the formation of little balls 
or pills on the surface of the fabric.

A finish used on the fabric that 
makes ironing the garment easier.

The product’s ability to block cold 
air flow from permeating the fabric.

Fabric content provides stretch 
allowing for a more comfortable fit.

Fabric is knit in the shape of a 
round tube, creating a garment 
without side seams.

Product provides protection from 
UV rays. UPF value represents the 
fractional amount of sun’s harmful 
UV rays that pass through a fabric.

Microscopic water droplets are 
transported into the atmosphere 
and are dispersed into the air.

YKK® zipper used in the garment. 
YKK® is the worlds leading zipper 
brand and represents high quality.

The skilful blending of natural and 
man-made yarns results in fabrics 
that have easy care properties.

Special tape is fused into shirt 
seams to give the seams a smooth, 
non-wrinkle appearance.

Unique finish that controls bacteria 
growth, prevents odours and main-
tains garment freshness.

Fabric finishes are used to resist 
moisture penetration.

ICON INDEX



    169

Priserna i denna katalog är rekommenderade cirkapriser och gäller tillsvidare. Priserna är inklusive 1-färgstryck på 1 position. Lokala variationer 

kan förekomma. Schablon, moms och frakt tillkommer. Reservation för eventuella prisförändringar, tryckfel och slutförsäljning.

 

Tämän esitteen hinnat ovat suositus noin hintoja. Hinnat voimassa toistaiseksi. Hinnat sisältävät 1 väripainatuksen 1 kohtaan. Paikalliset 

vaihtelut mahdollisia. Hinnat eivät sisällä Arvonlisäveroa, rahti lisätään. Tuotteita rajoitettu määrä. Toimittaja varaa oikeuden hinnanmuutoksiin. 

Toimittaja ei vastaa mahdollisista painovirheistä.

Alle priser i kataloget er vejl. salgspriser. Priserne er inkl. 1 farvet tryk og eksklusiv opstart, moms og fragt. Der tages forbehold for trykfejl, 

udsolgte varer samt kursændringer. 



WorldSource

From  
250 pcs
From 50 
working  

days

Caps
A head for promotion
All kinds of caps for all kinds of people. From 
classic to contemporary, from stylish to sporty, 
and everything in between.

5 Panels with  
sandwich

5 Panels

6 Panels  
Two Tones

6 Panels 6 Panels with  
sandwich

5 Panels Kids

CHOOSE FROM 6 MODELS

CHOOSE FROM 13 STANDARD 
COLOURS

yellow

apple green

dark green

red

orange

fuchsia

light blue

khaki

white

black

navy

purple

OR CHOOSE YOUR OWN PMS, 
FROM 500 PCS

CHOOSE YOUR MATERIAL
• Light twill cotton 195gsm
• Heavy twill cotton 285gsm

CHOOSE YOUR ACCESSORIES

CHOOSE YOUR DECORATION

Inside label Velcro 
closure

Outside 
label

Metal buckle

Plastic  
welded logo

All over print2D or 3D 
embroidery

Screen print

Personalise  



    171

Make it Yours

Contact us  For more information

CHOOSE YOUR SIZE

From small hand towels to large 
beach towels

CHOOSE YOUR WEIGHT

From 300gms to 550gsm

CHOOSE YOUR DECORATION

Embossed 
Jacquard

Two-colors 
jacquard

Embroidery

Towels
Always useful to have around, towels are a versatile 
promotional option which can easily be delivered to your 

colour you want and choose your decoration preference, and 
we’ll create unique customised towels with your promotional 

We can quote quickly for your job and deliver at delightfully 

CHOOSE YOUR 
OWN PMS COLOUR

Towels - Border 
Jacquard

From  
500 pcs

Minimum quantity may depend on weight, size and decoration



WorldSource

Aprons
Cooking up a treat
   
Get prepared for a promotional feast.

From  
1.000 pcs
From 50 
working  

days

CHOOSE FROM 16 STANDARD  
COLOURS 

OR CHOOSE YOUR OWN PMS,  
FROM 1000 PCS

red

orange

yellow

khaki

olive

magenta

bottle green

burgundy

lime

aqua blue

brown

light grey

grey

white

blacknavy blue

CHOOSE YOUR DECORATION

TransferEmbroidery

Screenprint Rubber print

CHOOSE FROM 3 MODELS

Short Apron Long Apron Bartender Apron

Contact us 



    173

Make it Yours

Contact us  For the above items in available colours on stock for fast delivery

CHOOSE YOUR MODEL

CHOOSE YOUR 
OWN PMS COLOUR

CHOOSE YOUR DECORATION

Only a small sample of options is shown

(Possibility of PMS colour may vary 
depending on material and quantities)

Wearables
Customised clothing is a staple for all kinds of purposes and 
occasions. And WorldSource makes it easy to get wearables that 
look just the way you want them. Whatever garment you need, 
we’ll deliver it in the colour and fabric of your choice, accessorized 

jackets, parkas, soft shell jackets and much more, we’ll source it for 
you and deliver at factory prices. 

Our network of manufacturing facilities around the world means 
we’ve got fast access to a comprehensive assortment of possibilities.






